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SWEDISH 
DESIGN 
SINCE  
1883
Just ask any tradesperson. If it’s 
power and precision you’re after, 
it has to be Hultafors Tools. Hand 
tools that really give you the best 
possible performance, safety and 
precision. Tools that can handle tough 
applications, last for a long time and 
above all feel right in your hand.
The reason is actually quite simple. 
When we develop our products, we 
do it together with professionals. 
We understand their work situation 
and listen to their needs. They 
remain part of the product testing 
process until everyone is satisfied 
with the results. This is the only way 
for us to be absolutely sure that 
our tools actually work in practice 
and assist you in your work.

Our expertise on the everyday working 
life of tradespeople is somewhat 
unique. As is our long-standing 
experience. It all began in 1883 when 
Karl-Hilmer Johansson Kollén designed 
the now world-famous folding rule. 
Over the ensuing 142 years, we have 
continued to develop and manufacture 
hand tools for tradespeople. 

With the acquisition of Fisco, 
Hultafors proudly offers world 
renowned measuring tapes as 
part of the hand tool range.

The Hultafors Group UK Limited is not legally bound by the content in this publication. Assortment prices, availability of goods 
and other content are subject to change without notice. All prices are recommended list prices excluding VAT.

HULTAFORS GROUP offers a dynamic range of premium 
brands to rely on – for distributors and tradespeople alike. 
Each brand within the Group is united with a common 
passion: to keep tradespeople at the forefront in terms of 
functionality, safety, protection, and overall productivity.

HULTAFORS GROUP is proud to present fifteen leading 
brands that together offer a unique product family for 
professional tradespeople.

Each brand represents expertise in its area and brings 
unparalleled knowledge and insight into the unique on-
the-job challenges encountered by tradespeople. This 
makes it possible for us to meet, even anticipate, evolving 
demands by designing innovative state-of-the-art products 
that make the tradespeople’s workday safer, easier, and 
more productive.

Excelling in brand-driven product categories within the 
industry and construction equipment sectors, we offer 
customers and users a best-in-class experience. By using 
our high value products as well as benefitting from brands 
built around their needs, tradespeople can be at the 
forefront every day and take great pride in their work.

A unique  
product family
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NEW!
FOR 2025TOOL POUCHES

TECHNICIAN’S POUCH
An extra pocket for your must-have tools, this pouch 
can be easily added to your belt using a snap closure 
or slide the padded flap into your pocket and it will 
stay there securely. The choice is yours. It has 8 
pockets and tool holders including an electrical tape 
strap. The large pocket is big enough to fit the most 
important tools for your day. Made of our durable 
1680 Denier ballistic polyester. Quantity per pack: 1.

•  8 pockets and tool holders and a tape strap 

•  Rear flap and snap closure for easy attachment 

Ref. no. Model Length Width Height Weight Volume Unit Price

592020
Technician's 

Pouch
315mm 175mm 80mm 252g 4.410 l 19.60

MAINTENANCE POUCH
Have all your favourite tools close at hand with this 
smooth maintenance pouch. Keep your tools 
organised with 14 pockets and tool holders. This 
pouch has room for it all, including tape sling and a 
sleeve that holds a flashlight or voltage tester for 
easy access. It’s a premium quality pouch made of 
durable 1680 Denier ballistic polyester fabric, that’s 
easy to attach to your belt and stays in place 
throughout your day. Quantity per pack: 1.

•  14 pockets and tool holders

•  Electrical tape strap

•  Fits belts up to 50mm

Ref. no. Model Length Width Height Weight Volume Unit Price

592030
Maintenance 

Pouch
280mm 200mm 105mm 274g 5.880 l 23.08

ZIP-TOP UTILITY POUCH
This medium-sized zip-top utility pouch has a main 
compartment that you can close with double-pull 
zippers to secure your tools and prevent smaller 
pieces from falling out. Made in durable 1680 Denier 
ballistic polyester fabric, it includes a tape measure 
clip and an electrical tape strap for easy access. 
When you are done for the day, you just close the 
zipper and detach the pouch, knowing everything is 
secure and will stay there. Quantity per pack: 1.

•  18 pockets and tool holders and a zippered lid

•  Snap-back that keeps lid out of the way, for easy access

•  Large front panel pocket, tape strap and clip for measuring tape

•  Fits belts up to 50mm

Ref. no. Model Length Width Height Weight Volume Unit Price

592040
Zip-Top Utility 

Pouch
330mm 200mm 130mm 468g 8.580 l 31.20
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AWARD-WINNING TOOLS

Considered to be one of the world's most prestigious 
product accolades and renowned as a symbol of 
innovation and quality, the iF DESIGN AWARD has been 
recognised globally as a hallmark of quality for exceptional 
product design, for 70 years. Hultafors Group won the iF 
Design Award in 2020 for the Snap-Off Knife (SFRP 18A) 
and Dry Marker HDM. In 2025, The Quattro Bevel Square 
has now received this distinguished award. 

Hultafors Group have received seven Red Dot awards 
since first entering the international design competition. 
The “Red Dot” has become one of the most sought-after 
seals of quality for good design among manufacturers and 
designers all over the world. According to the motto “in 
search of good design and innovation”, the jury evaluates 
the entries and only awards a Red Dot to products that win 
them over with their high design quality.

DRY MARKER HDM
Grip-friendly pencil in holster with built-in sharpener for clear markings. 
Packed in 10-packs.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Height Unit Price

650100 HDM 164mm 21mm 28mm 15.35

SNAP-OFF KNIFE SFRP 18A
Ergonomic snap-off knife with auto lock and tail fin for tucking carpets or 
opening cans. Suitable for all-round use, the design with rubberised grip 
makes it suitable for cutting materials demanding more power such as 
plasterboard, insulation, aqua panel and wood. Tapered for better visibility, 
access and control. The knife includes a dispenser with 3 spare blades and 
is made of durable PC-plastic (polycarbonate) with a steel core for added 
stability. 1mm thick metal blade rail for additional stability. The knife 
features a symmetric design to accommodate both left and right usage. 
Packed in 10-packs.

Ref. no. Model Blade Width
Blade 

Length
Total 

Length
Unit Price

389240 SFRP 18A 18mm 100mm 178mm 9.02

5 PIECE EDC CHISEL SET
An everyday chisel for tough precision and all round use. High-quality 
Japanese steel blade with heavy-duty handle. Each chisel has a smart 
holster for protection and easy access. The set includes 5 EDC chisels: 
6mm, 12mm, 18mm, 25mm and 32mm.

Ref. no. Pack Qty Unit Price

390006 1 110.34

QUATTRO BEVEL SQUARE
An innovative adjustable square that also functions as a bevel square and 
an angle finder. The blade can be rotated with fixed positions for 45°, 90°, 
135° (180°, 225° and 270°). A robust joint and a 25cm long blade of 1mm 
thick, high-strength stainless steel provides a very durable design that can 
withstand tough working environments and will last a long time. Carefully 
selected materials and manufacturing techniques such as a CNC-milled 
stock and a blade cut with a precision laser provide high accuracy; angle 
tolerance ±0.06° (±1mm/m). The 45mm wide is perfect for working with 
standard stud dimensions, with a centre for easy marking.  
Packed in 5-packs.

Ref. no. Model Length Tolerance Unit Price

256023 QBS 25 330mm ± 0.06° 59.13
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4 PIECE HDC CHISEL SETS
Forged in one piece with an I-beam for extreme durability and to maximise 
the force transmission down to the work piece. Ideal for tasks requiring 
extreme strength and precision. Each chisel has a smart holster for 
protection and easy access. 

Ref. no. Chisel widths Pack Qty Unit Price

390671 6mm, 12mm, 18mm, 25mm 1 175.12

390673 12mm, 18mm, 25mm, 32mm 1 178.79

390295 20mm, 25mm, 32mm, 40mm 1 188.59

OUTDOOR KNIFE OK4 GH
A durable outdoor knife with friction grip suitable for tough tasks in the field. 
The hard-wearing textile belt loop is equipped with a pocket for a fire starter. 
The blade has a Scandi grind, made from 3.0mm carbon steel that has been 
hardened to 58-60 HRC and has a rust protective electrophoretic 
deposition coating to withstand corrosion. The ground spine of the blade is 
designed for starting a fire with a fire starter. Packed in 10-packs.

Ref. no. Blade Length Total Length Unit Price

380270 93mm 209mm 27.69

CARPENTER'S HAMMER TC
An ergonomically designed hammer, forged in one piece for increased 
durability with a vibration damping urethane plug. Thin, strong rounded claw 
that affords easy access without leaving marks. The claw opening and angle 
give the best possible grip on the nail. Ergonomically designed handle with 
clear end stop and a secure grip. Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Weight Handle Unit Price

820110 TC 16 L 720g Large 57.56

820120 TC 16 XL 720g X-Large 57.56

820130 TC 20 L 795g Large 62.91

820140 TC 20 XL 795g X-Large 62.91

HANDSAW HBX
Hultafors' unique teeth with 3-phase grinding combine efficiency and a 
good bite with nice straight cuts without chipping. The 1mm thick steel 
blade with a unique eco-friendly wax coating gives less friction and 
power-consuming side vibrations. Packed in 4-packs.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Teeth/Inch Unit Price

590703 HBX-22-7 550mm 7 tpi 49.18

590903 HBX-22-9 550mm 9 tpi 49.18

591103 HBX-22-11 550mm 11 tpi 49.18

ADJUSTABLE WRECKING BAR 209 SB
Wrecking bar manufactured in high quality steel with ergonomic rubber-clad 
handle. Articulated claw, adjustable to nine different positions.  
Wide, ground contact surfaces and thin ends make it easy to use and 
reduce the risk of leaving marks. Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Length Weight Unit Price

824115 640mm 1730g 147.94

CC LONG MEASURING TAPE
The CC measuring tapes have a unique one-hand grip for each case size, 
enabling optimal handling. Available in a variety of lengths with either a 
'Matt Coat' polyester coated steel or PVC overcoated fibreglass blade.  
With a solid high-impact case of ABS plastic that is tougher than an 
equivalent steel case. Unique loop with added features and a mouth-piece 
with anti-wear function. Hole hanger for strap enabling safe work at heights. 
Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Length
EC 

Class
Blade 
Width

Blade 
Type

Unit Price

390113 CC10ME 10m/33ft I 10mm Matt Coat 33.13

390103 CC10M 10m I 10mm Matt Coat 33.13

390213 CC20ME 20m/66ft I 10mm Matt Coat 43.28

390203 CC20M 20m I 10mm Matt Coat 43.28

390313 CC30ME 30m/100ft I 10mm Matt Coat 57.50

390303 CC30M 30m I 10mm Matt Coat 57.50

390413 CX30ME 30m/100ft I 13mm Matt Coat 64.00

390403 CX30M 30m I 13mm Matt Coat 64.00

390503 CX50M 50m I 13mm Matt Coat 91.30

390513 CX50ME 50m/165ft I 13mm Matt Coat 91.48

391103 CC10FM 10m II 13mm Fibreglass 38.18

391213 CC20FME 20m/66ft II 13mm Fibreglass 46.45

391203 CC20FM 20m II 13mm Fibreglass 46.45

391313 CC30FME 30m/100ft II 13mm Fibreglass 59.71

391303 CC30FM 30m II 13mm Fibreglass 59.71



KNIVE S

Knives
Packed in 10-packs unless otherwise stated. 

† Indicates a carded product.

OUTDOOR KNIFE OK1
3mm carbon steel blade featuring scale and ground spine 
to facilitate use of a firestarter.

Designed for outdoor use. Holster features a detachable 
hard-wearing textile belt loop which includes a pocket for 
a firestarter.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Total

Length
Unit 
Price

380110 OK1 93mm 225mm 24.61

OUTDOOR KNIFE OK4 GH
3mm carbon steel blade featuring scale and ground spine 
to facilitate use of a firestarter. Gripped handle.

Designed for outdoor use. Holster features a detachable 
hard-wearing textile belt loop which includes a pocket for 
a firestarter.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Total

Length
Unit 
Price

380270 OK4 93mm 209mm 27.69

382270† OK4 93mm 209mm 29.36

FIRE STEEL FS
100mm long and 10mm in diameter for use in all 
weathers. To be used against the spine of the OK1 and 
OK4 knives whose holsters come with fire steel holders. 
The elastic strap provides extra grip.

Ref. no. Model Total Length Unit Price

380280 FS 100mm 15.09

OUTDOOR FOLDING KNIFE OKF
2.8mm black-coated stainless steel blade. Ideal for fishing 
trips or the forest. Simple, safe locking of the blade is 
possible using a button on the side of the handle. 
Features a reversible belt clip.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Total 

Length
Unit Price

380310 OKF 70mm 188mm 52.70

PRECISION KNIFE PK GH
2mm carbon steel blade.

Designed for precision work such as carving.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Total

Length
Unit 
Price

380220 PK GH 93mm 208mm 11.92

382220† PK GH 93mm 208mm 13.45

ROPE KNIFE RKR GH
2mm stainless steel blade.

Optimised for cutting through hard or tough surfaces.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Total

Length
Unit 
Price

380230 RKR GH 93mm 209mm 17.07

382230† RKR GH 93mm 209mm 17.91

RESCUE KNIFE OKR GH
2mm stainless steel blade.

Optimised for cutting through hard or tough surfaces. 
Designed with a dull point to minimise injuries.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Total

Length
Unit 
Price

380240 OKR GH 90mm 206mm 17.07

CRAFTSMAN’S KNIFE HVK
2.5mm carbon steel blade.

General purpose knife.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Total

Length
Unit 
Price

380010 HVK 93mm 208mm 6.49

CRAFTSMAN’S KNIFE HVK BIO
2.5mm carbon steel blade. Handle made from bio-based 
plastic and the handle design uses less plastic than the 
standard HVK knife. Available with plastic holster or paper 
sleeve.

General purpose knife.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Total

Length
Unit 
Price

380150 HVK BIO 90mm 208mm 9.57

385050
HVK BIO 

PH
90mm 208mm 8.37
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CRAFTSMAN’S 
KNIVES ADAPTED 

TO SUIT YOU

Hultafors knife blades are 
manufactured from high 

quality Japanese steel. 
The edges are sharpened 

in several stages and 
are finally honed on a 

leather strop. Both the 
handle and the holsters 

are made of durable 
polypropylene plastic and 

are designed with a unique 
method of attaching 

the holster to a button 
on your work clothes. 

Our range includes 
knives with ingenious 

components that help you 
in your work and prevent 

damage to the knife.



CRAFTSMAN’S KNIFE HVK GH
Gripped handle.

2.5mm carbon steel blade.

General purpose knife.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Total 

Length
Unit 
Price

380210 HVK GH 93mm 208mm 11.11

CRAFTSMAN’S KNIFE RFR
2.5mm stainless steel blade.

General purpose knife made in stainless steel.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Total

Length
Unit Price

380060 RFR 93mm 208mm 10.82

CRAFTSMAN’S KNIFE RFR GH
Gripped handle.

2.5mm stainless steel blade.

General purpose knife made in stainless steel.

Ref. no. Model
Blade  

Length
Total 

Length
Unit Price

380260 RFR GH 93mm 208mm 15.63

HEAVY-DUTY KNIFE GK
3mm carbon steel blade.

A powerful and durable ground knife suitable for coarse 
work such as prizing, breaking and hacking.

Ref. no. Model
Blade  

Length
Total  

Length
Unit Price

380020 GK 94mm 222mm 9.06

SAFETY KNIFE SK
2.5mm carbon steel blade.

Designed with a dull point to minimise injuries.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Total Length Unit Price

380080 SK 88mm 203mm 6.50

SAFETY KNIFE SKR
2.5mm stainless steel blade.

Designed with a dull point to minimise injuries.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Total Length Unit Price

380090 SKR 88mm 203mm 10.05

ELECTRICAL FITTER’S KNIFE EFK
1.5mm carbon steel blade.

Designed specifically for cable stripping.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Total

Length
Unit 
Price

380140 EFK 35mm 160mm 6.49

382140† EFK 35mm 160mm 7.95

ELECTRICIAN’S KNIFE ELK
1.5mm carbon steel blade.

Designed with blade edges for optimum cable stripping.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Total 

Length
Unit  
Price

380030* ELK 33mm 158mm 6.84

383030** ELK-L 33mm 158mm 6.84

*  Right handed (orange handle) 

**  Left handed (green handle)
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CHISEL KNIFE 
STK

Robust knife with V-ground chisel function. The blade is made from 
Japanese knife steel, 3mm carbon steel that has been hardened to 
58-60 HRC.

•  The cutting edge has been sharpened with a double edge angle  
and a final honing on a leather strop.

•  Both the handle and holster are made from super-durable PP plastic.

•  The holster can be attached to both a belt and a button on your work clothes.  
If your belt is thick, cut away the small pin on the cover.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Total Length Pack Qty Unit Price

380070 STK 72mm 201mm 10 10.81



PAINTER’S KNIFE MK
2.5mm carbon steel blade.

Shaped to open paint tins plus there is a slot screwdriver 
at the end on the blade.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Total 

Length
Unit  
Price

380040 MK 93mm 208mm 7.50

PLUMBER’S KNIFE VVS
2.5mm stainless steel blade.

Designed with a file for filing off burrs.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Total 

Length
Unit  
Price

380050 VVS 93mm 208mm 12.47

DOUBLE HOLSTER
Quantity per pack: 5.

Ref. no. Models Included Unit Price

381010 HVK & HVK 25.58

381020 GK & HVK 27.47

381030 HVK & ELK 24.74

381040 HVK & URA 36.84

381050 SK & USRA 36.13

381060 JS & URA 50.41

381070 STK & URA 39.17

387010 STK & HVK 28.35

387030 STK & ELK 28.00

SAW KNIFE BK-Z SB
0.5mm carbon steel blade. 7 teeth per cm. 

Handle ergonomically designed for safety and comfort.

Quantity per pack: 10

Ref. no. Model Total Length Unit Price

389210 BK-Z SB 180mm 14.01

Spare Blades
SAW KNIFE SPARE BLADES

Ref. no. Model
Blade 
Width

Total 
Length

Unit  
Price

389720 10pk SB-18 18mm 105mm 15.11
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MINERAL WOOL 
KNIFE FGK

An Insulation knife with a 50mm wide, flexible blade and scale.  
The serrated blade makes it easy to cut through all types of insulation 
wool. Grip-friendly handle made from impact-resistant PP plastic.

•  The blade is made from 50mm wide carbon steel.

•  A serrated blade makes it easy to cut through all types of insulation wool.

•  Both the handle and holster are made from super-durable PP plastic.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Total Length Pack Qty Unit Price

389010 FGK 316mm 465mm 5 18.76



UTILITY KNIFE URA
Light and efficient aluminium case, ergonomically angled 
design with friction grip for optimal safety, comfort and 
control. Easy to use turning wheel for blade changing 
without tools. Includes 10 spare blades.

Quantity per pack: 6

Ref. no. Model Total Length Unit Price

388020 URA 160mm 22.85

UTILITY KNIFE URZ
Sturdy and well-balanced zinc case, ergonomically angled 
design with outstanding grip for optimal safety, comfort 
and control. Easy to use turning wheel for blade changing 
without tools. Includes 10 spare blades.

Quantity per pack: 6

Ref. no. Model Total Length Unit Price

388050 URZ 160mm 19.49

UTILITY KNIFE USRA
Light and comfortable aluminium case, ergonomically 
angled design with friction grip for optimal safety, comfort 
and control. Easy to use turning wheel for blade changing 
without tools. The blade automatically retracts when not 
under pressure. Includes 10 spare safety blades.

Quantity per pack: 6

Ref. no. Model Total Length Unit Price

388030 USRA 160mm 22.85

UTILITY BLADE HOOK UBH
Hooked tip. Dispenser contains 10 blades.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 
Width

Length
Qty/
Pack

Unit 
Price

388650 10pk UBH-10 19mm 48mm 10 7.52

388640 100pk UBH-100 19mm 48mm 4 56.42

UTILITY BLADE SAFETY UBS
Blunt point to minimise stick injuries.  
Dispenser contains 10 blades.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 
Width

Length
Qty/
Pack

Unit 
Price

388820 10pk UBS-10 19mm 59mm 10 5.67

UTILITY BLADE ALLROUND UBA
Excellent sharpness and long life.  
Dispenser contains 10 blades.

SHARPNESS:
STRENGTH:
LIFE SPAN:

Ref. no. Model
Blade 
Width

Length
Qty/
Pack

Unit 
Price

388550 10pk UBA-10 19mm 61mm 10 5.59

388560 100pk UBA-100 19mm 61mm 4 42.12

UTILITY BLADE EDGE UBE
Extraordinary sharpness. Dispenser contains 10 blades.

SHARPNESS:
STRENGTH:
LIFE SPAN:

Ref. no. Model
Blade 
Width

Length
Qty/
Pack

Unit 
Price

388720 10pk UBE-10 19mm 61mm 10 9.70

UTILITY BLADE PERFORMANCE UBP
Extraordinary Long-life performance.  
Dispenser contains 10 blades.

SHARPNESS:
STRENGTH:
LIFE SPAN:

Ref. no. Model
Blade 
Width

Length
Qty/
Pack

Unit 
Price

388920 10pk UBP-10 19mm 61mm 10 16.41

UTILITY BLADE STAMINA UBX
Extremely durable bi-metal blade developed to offer 
sharpness and long-life like no other blade. Dispenser 
contains 5 blades.

SHARPNESS:
STRENGTH:
LIFE SPAN:

Ref. no. Model
Blade 
Width

Length
Qty/
Pack

Unit 
Price

388320 5pk UBX-5 19mm 61mm 10 24.70
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UTILITY KNIVES 
& BLADES
Sharp blades for every trade 
and ergonomic handles for 
efficiency and safety - it’s time 
for a sharper standard.



SNAP-OFF KNIFE SFRPB 18A/W
Ergonomic snap-off knife with a bent tail fin. The rubberised grip makes it ideal for cutting 
tougher materials demanding more power, such as plasterboard, insulation, aqua panel 
and wood. It has a tapered knife tip with extended front of blade rail for better stability, 
access and visibility. The bent tail fin efficiently tucks carpets or opens cans. The knife 
includes a dispenser with 3 spare blades and is made of durable PC-plastic 
(Polycarbonate) with a steel core for added stability. 1mm thick metal blade rail for 
additional stability.

Ref. no. Model Lock
Blade 
Width

Blade 
Length

Total 
Length

Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

389340 SFRPB 18A Auto 18mm 100mm 193mm 10 9.63

389350 SFRPB 18W Wheel 18mm 100mm 193mm 10 9.63

SNAP-OFF KNIFE SFRP 18A/W
Ergonomic snap-off knife with tail fin for tucking carpets or opening cans. Suitable for 
all-round use, the design with rubberised grip makes it suitable for cutting materials 
demanding more power such as plasterboard, insulation, aqua panel and wood. Tapered 
for better visibility, access and control. The knife includes a dispenser with 3 spare blades 
and is made of durable PC-plastic (polycarbonate) with a steel core for added stability. 
1mm thick metal blade rail for additional stability. The knife features a symmetric design 
to accommodate both left and right usage.

Ref. no. Model Lock
Blade 
Width

Blade 
Length

Total 
Length

Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

389240 SFRP 18A Auto 18mm 100mm 178mm 10 9.02

389250 SFRP 18W Wheel 18mm 100mm 178mm 10 9.02

SNAP-OFF KNIFE SRP
The snap-off knife SRP is an ergonomic, robust knife available in four different model 
types. The design with rubberised grip makes it suitable for materials demanding more 
power. Tapered for better visibility, access and control. The knife includes a dispenser with 
3 spare blades and is made of durable PC-plastic (polycarbonate) with a steel core for 
added stability. 1mm thick metal blade rail for additional stability. The knife features a 
symmetric design to accommodate both left and right usage.

SNAP-OFF KNIFE SRP 18A/W
Suitable for all-round use such as cutting plasterboard, insulation, aqua panel and wood.

Ref. no. Model Lock
Blade 
Width

Blade 
Length

Total 
Length

Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

389220 SRP 18A Auto 18mm 100mm 156mm 10 8.40

389230 SRP 18W Wheel 18mm 100mm 156mm 10 8.40

SNAP-OFF KNIFE SRP 25A/W
Suitable for cutting thick carpets or insulation.

Ref. no. Model Lock
Blade 
Width

Blade 
Length

Total 
Length

Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

389260 SRP 25A Auto 25mm 125mm 156mm 6 13.95

389270 SRP 25W Wheel 25mm 125mm 156mm 6 13.95
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PRECISION IN 
EVERY CUT

The Hultafors range of snap-off knives 
and spare blades are all defined by 
high precision, excellent sharpness 
and long-lasting performance.

 
Combined with clever and ergonomic 
design, these features guarantee 
a focused and efficient job.



SNAP-OFF KNIFE SPP
The snap-off knife SPP is a robust knife, available in five different model types. The slim 
design makes it suitable for all-round use. Tapered for better visibility, access and control. 
The knife is made of durable PC-plastic (polycarbonate) with a steel core for added 
stability. The knife features a symmetric design to accommodate both left and right usage. 

SNAP-OFF KNIFE SPP 9A
Suitable for precision cuts such as intricate paper cutting or opening boxes. Easy to attach 
to a pocket using the clip which can also be used for safe blade snapping. Auto lock 
function.

Ref. no. Model Lock
Blade 
Width

Blade 
Length

Total 
Length

Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

389140 SPP 9A Auto 9mm 80mm 147mm 10 4.12

SNAP-OFF KNIFE SPP 18A/W
Suitable for all-round use such as cutting plastic, paperboard and stripping cables.  
1mm thick metal blade rail for additional stability. Available with auto lock or wheel lock 
function.

Ref. no. Model Lock
Blade 
Width

Blade 
Length

Total 
Length

Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

389150 SPP 18A Auto 18mm 100mm 157mm 10 7.21

389160 SPP 18W Wheel 18mm 100mm 157mm 10 7.21

SNAP-OFF KNIFE SPP 25A/W
Suitable for cutting thick carpets or insulation. 1mm thick metal blade rail for additional 
stability. Available with auto lock or wheel lock function.

Ref. no. Model Lock
Blade 
Width

Blade 
Length

Total 
Length

Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

389280 SPP 25A Auto 25mm 125mm 186mm 6 11.47

389290 SPP 25W Wheel 25mm 125mm 186mm 6 11.47

Snap-Off Knife Spare Blades
SNAP-OFF BLADE ALLROUND
A reliable blade for everyday cutting with excellent sharpness and long life, developed for 
all-round usage such as cutting plastic and paperboard, stripping cables and opening 
boxes. 9mm blade comes in a pack of 10. 18/25mm blades come in a practical storage 
box with 4 dispensers holding 3 spare blades each. The box can be used for snapping 
blades and safely storing worn-out blades. 8–12 sections per blade, the last blade can 
also be used.

Ref. no. Model Blade Width Blade Length Pack Qty Unit Price

389530 SBA9-10 9mm 80mm 10 6.01

389630 SBA18-4X3 18mm 100mm 10 10.10

389650 SBA25-4X3 25mm 125mm 10 14.21

SNAP-OFF BLADE NON-SEGMENT
A flexible blade for precision work close to the workpiece. Used for removing residues of 
glue and silicone. Fits snap-off knives that use 18/25mm wide blades. The blade can be 
mounted for right and left-handed usage.

Ref. no. Model Blade Width Blade Length Pack Qty Unit Price

389740 SBN18-4X3 18mm 100mm 10 24.95

SNAP-OFF BLADE EDGE
A blade with extra sharpness for tasks demanding precision, developed for precision cuts 
and when cutting plasterboard. 9mm blade comes in a pack of 10. 18/25mm blades 
come in a practical storage box with 4 dispensers holding 3 spare blades each. The box 
can be used for snapping blades and safely storing worn-out blades. 8–12 sections per 
blade.

Ref. no. Model Blade Width Blade Length Pack Qty Unit Price

389830 SBE18-4X3 18mm 100mm 10 12.11

389860 SBE25-4X3 25mm 125mm 10 19.80

SNAP-OFF BLADE PERFORMANCE
A blade with sharp long-life performance for tougher cuts, developed for cutting insulation, 
plasterboard and carpets. Comes in a practical storage box with 4 dispensers holding 3 
spare blades each. For 18/25mm blades the box can be used for snapping blades and 
safely storing worn-out blades. 8 sections per blade, the last blade can also be used.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 
Width

Blade Length Pack Qty Unit Price

389920 SBP18-4X3 18mm 100mm 10 21.64
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Chisels
Packed in 5-packs unless otherwise stated. 

CHISEL HDC
Forged in one piece with an I-beam for extreme durability 
and to maximise the force transmission down to the work 
piece.

Ideal for tasks requiring extreme strength and precision.

A perfect ground blade, bevelled at 25° for the best 
possible ratio of sharpness and durability. 

The entire chisel including the handle can be positioned 
flat against the surface for expanded uses. 

Smart holster for protection and easy access.

Quantity per pack: 2

Ref. no. Model
Blade 
Width

Total
Length

Unit Price

390603 HDC 6 6mm 265mm 44.44

390613 HDC 8 8mm 265mm 44.53

390623 HDC 10 10mm 265mm 44.71

390633 HDC 12 12mm 265mm 44.81

390643 HDC 16 16mm 265mm 45.12

390653 HDC 18 18mm 265mm 45.52

390263 HDC 20 20mm 265mm 45.72

390273 HDC 25 25mm 265mm 46.38

390283 HDC 32 32mm 265mm 48.04

390663 HDC 38 38mm 265mm 50.00

390293 HDC 40 40mm 265mm 55.11

REPLACEABLE NYLON STRIKER 
The striking face is highly resistant.

Available as a replaceable spare part.

Quantity per pack: 1

Ref. no. Model
Total

Length
Unit Price

390299 Spare Striker 200mm 6.28

OUTCANNEL GOUGE OGC
Curved chisel, sharpened on the outside, giving a perfect 
8mm radius in one stroke. Perfect for making cable 
ditches. High-quality Japanese steel blade with heavy-duty 
handle. Smart holster for protection and easy access.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 
Width

Total
Length

Unit Price

390123 OGC r8 8mm 232mm 29.09

INCANNEL GOUGE IGC
Curved chisel, sharpened on the inside, giving a perfect 
11mm radius in one stroke. Perfect for locks and hinges. 
High-quality Japanese steel blade with heavy-duty handle. 
Smart holster for protection and easy access.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 
Width

Total
Length

Unit Price

390133 IGC d22 11mm 232mm 29.09

CHISEL EDC
An everyday chisel for tough precision and all round use.

High-quality Japanese steel blade with heavy-duty handle.

Smart holster for protection and easy access.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 
Width

Total
Length

Unit Price

390013 EDC 6 6mm 232mm 20.50

390023 EDC 10 10mm 232mm 20.87

390033 EDC 12 12mm 232mm 21.36

390043 EDC 16 16mm 232mm 21.78

390053 EDC 18 18mm 232mm 22.09

390063 EDC 20 20mm 232mm 22.62

390073 EDC 25 25mm 232mm 22.99

390083 EDC 32 32mm 232mm 23.39

CHISEL EDC & CRAFTSMAN'S KNIFE 
HVK IN A DOUBLE HOLSTER
The Chisel EDC 25mm and Craftsman’s knife HVK form 
the perfect combination.

Supplied in an easily accessible double holster, made 
from impact-resistant PP plastic, joined by rivets and 
hardwearing leather. 

Japanese steel blades with heavy-duty handles designed 
to withstand repeated hammer blows. 

Quantity per pack: 6.

Ref. no. Model Total length Unit Price

391073
EDC 25 & 

HVK
232mm & 
208mm

47.11

4 PIECE HDC CHISEL SET
Each set includes 4 HDC chisels.

Ref. no. Chisel Widths Pack Qty Unit Price

390295 20, 25, 32 & 40mm 1 188.59

390671 6, 12, 18 & 25mm 1 175.12

390673 12, 18, 25 & 32mm 1 178.79

5 PIECE EDC CHISEL SET
Set includes 5 EDC chisels: 6mm, 12mm,  
18mm, 25mm and 32mm sizes.

Ref. no. Pack Qty Unit Price

390006 1 110.34

EDC CHISEL SET
New 5 piece EDC chisel set in practical canvas carry bag. 
Set includes 6, 10, 12, 16 and 25mm sizes.

Ref. no. Pack Qty Unit Price

390005 1 110.34
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MOLDED BASE TOOL BACKPACK
Ergonomic, heavy duty, all-purpose tool backpack with a 
robust moulded base, adjustable straps and 48 pockets 
and tool holders. The base prevents the bag from tipping 
over, protects the bottom from moisture, dirt and wear 
- and keeps your tools dry. Features two compartments 
that zip open fully for maximum overview and access. 
Compartment closest to your back has a padded pocket 
for laptops (up to 15"), tablets and documents. Also 
features medium-sized pockets with lids and zippers, an 
external water bottle pocket, tape measure holder, pen 
holders, key chain holder and elastic loops for smaller 
tools such as screwdrivers. 

Ref. no. Length Width Height
Unit 
Price

590120 480mm 370mm 340mm 142.51

TROLLEY TOOL BAG
Large, versatile trolley tool bag featuring 33 pockets and 
tool holders, perfect for any tradesperson who needs to 
bring an extensive set of tools to the worksite. It's 
designed to carry power tools, hand tools, electronics, 
gadgets - everything you need. Large, treaded wheels and 
a telescopic aluminium handle allows you to easily pull it 
along over most surfaces. Features one single large 
compartment lined with pockets and tool holders. There 
is a strap for fastening the lid in an open position, 
external pockets, padded handles and a set of straps for 
attaching spirit levels or other long and narrow tools.

Ref. no. Length Width Height
Unit 
Price

590170 470mm 530mm 370mm 174.35

OPEN-TOP TOOL CARRIER
All-purpose, soft-sided tool box featuring 35 pockets and 
tool holders, an open top and lower sides for easy access 
and overview. The large centre compartment is lined with 
pockets and tool holders, external pockets include a 
holder for long, narrow tools such as spirit levels and 
saws, a tape measure holder, electrician's tape strap, pen 
holders, key chain holders and elastic loops for smaller 
tools such as screwdrivers. Extra high handle with rubber 
covering allowing for a comfortable grip.

Ref. no. Length Width Height
Unit 
Price

590140 540mm 310mm 290mm 81.51

TOOL BACKPACK
Ergonomic, all-purpose tool backpack with 48 pockets 
and tool holders, adjustable straps and two large, 
zippered compartments that zip open fully for maximum 
overview and access. Through a zipper on the side, you 
can access a third, central padded compartment that can 
fit laptops (up to 15"), tablets and documents. The large 
pocket on the front of the bag features a buckled strap for 
securing large/unruly equipment, materials, cables and 
components. Also has medium sized pockets with lids/
zippers and straps for securing power tools and chargers, 
external tape measure holder, pen holders, a key chain 
holder and a small loop for attaching a carabiner.

Ref. no. Length Width Height
Unit 
Price

590130 430mm 380mm 330mm 125.89

TOOL BUCKET
Ergonomically shaped bucket designed for carrying tools. 
Robust handle for comfortable tool carrying that can be 
put in standing position when put down. Measuring scale 
on the inside, can take a burden of 100kg.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Height
Unit 
Price

590101 TB1 304mm 433mm 239mm 24.17

590100 
14 pk

TB1 
Display

332mm 461mm 782mm 24.17

TOOL BUCKET ORGANISER
The Tool Bucket Organiser is an insert with 31 pockets 
and tool holders including a cordless drill holster - 
exclusively developed to fit the Hultafors Tool Bucket. 
Secured by straps for a perfect fit. Metal carabiner for 
safely securing key inside one of the closed front pockets. 
Made from heavy-duty ballistic polyester fabric for 
increased durability. Weight: 0.709kg, volume: 3.071L.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Height
Unit 
Price

590102 TBO 175mm 195mm 90mm 28.04
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TESTED FOR THE REAL WORLD

Engineered for professionals, the 
Hultafors collection of tool bags combines 
ultimate functionality with rugged design. 

Crafted from an extremely durable, 
water-repellent 1680D polyester, our Tool 
Carriers are the fortress your tools 
deserve. Stains, dust, mildew — our bags 
resist them all, ensuring your gear 
remains organised and protected.



ELECTRICIAN'S TOOL BAG
Open top, soft-sided tool bag with 34 pockets and tool holders and a square footprint that 
provides great stability, such as when being transported in a car. The bag's main space is 
divided into three equal compartments lined with pockets and tool holders, and the 
dividing sections are riveted onto the main body of the bag for extra rigidity. Also features 
medium sized pockets with lids and zippers, a transparent pocket and an assortment box 
for storing screws and other small components that fits into a large pocket on the outside 
of the bag. Also has an external tape measure holder, an electrician's tape strap, a key 
chain holder and elastic loops for smaller tools such as screwdrivers.

Ref. no. Length Width Height Unit Price

590150 470mm 340mm 310mm 81.69

ERGONOMIC TOOL CARRIER
Open, soft-sided toolbox with 25 pockets and tool holders, designed for ergonomic 
carrying. The back of the bag has an ergonomic curve to give your leg better room to 
move. Features a robust, moulded base to prevent the bag tipping over and protects from 
moisture, dirt and wear - keeping your tools dry. The front and bag of the back has 
different heights for a good overview and access from the front, and support for your tools 
on the back. Large centre compartment lined with pockets and tool holders and medium 
sized pockets with lids and zippers. Also includes a rain and dust cover made from ripstop 
fabric with a padded, adjustable shoulder strap.

Ref. no. Length Width Height Unit Price

590110 420mm 260mm 270mm 96.25

ELECTRICIAN'S TOOL POUCH
Ergonomic tool pouch with 21 pockets and tool holders for electricians and technicians. 
Shaped like a small messenger bag and designed to be worn whilst working - keeping your 
tools within reach. Can be attached to a belt, up to 60mm wide. The zippered lid keeps 
equipment safe and the main compartment has multiple pockets to help organise tools. 
Also includes an external tape measure holder, electrician's tape strap, a small loop for 
attaching a carabiner, elastic loops for smaller tools such as screwdrivers and holders for 
a key chain, hammer and pens.

Ref. no. Length Width Height Unit Price

590180 390mm 310mm 150mm 62.28

ZIPPERED TOOL BAGS
Set of two small tool bags for storage of special tools, equipment or materials like screws, 
tacks, bits etc. Each bag has three storage spaces, one large compartment and 2 smaller 
pockets. The bags also feature a textile loop which makes them easier to carry or hang 
from a bag, belt or a hook.

Ref. no. Length Width Height Unit Price

590190 300mm 250mm 20mm 16.87

HAMMER AND TOOL HOLDER
A tool holster with a sturdy metal hammer holder and a pocket for utility knives, pliers or 
other small tools that you always want to keep close at hand. You can hang it from your 
belt via a loop at the top and it fits belts up to 50mm wide.

Ref. no. Length Width Height Unit Price

592010 200mm 90mm 70mm 16.87

TECHNICIAN'S TOOL BAG
A closed, compact tool bag with 48 pockets and tool holders designed for technicians, 
maintenance workers and electricians, and has three zipped compartments. The centre 
compartment has an extra large, 'big mouth' opening with a framing that allows you to 
leave it fully open whilst working. Side compartments zip open fully for maximum overview 
and access. Features medium sized pockets with lids and zippers for safe storage. Also 
includes an external tape measure holder, key chain holder, pen holder and transparent 
pockets.

Ref. no. Length Width Height Unit Price

590160 360mm 350mm 270mm 96.25
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Durable 
components

Tough fabric

Moulded baseBar tacks
Sturdy zippersMetal carabiners

Panels and 
framing

Tested for 
heavy loads



LEATHER TOOL ROLL LTR
Leather tool roll for keeping tools such as chisels, screwdrivers, wrenches and knives safe 
and organised. Features 12 riveted pockets, sized 50 x 120mm.  
Size spread out: 600 x 410mm, size rolled up: 350 x diameter 100mm.

Quantity per pack: 1.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Height Unit Price

390681 LTR 500mm 200mm 20mm 30.60

HAMMER HOLDER
Ergonomically-angled design prevents the hammer-handle from striking your leg when 
walking, or getting in the way when bending down on your knees. The angle also makes it 
easy to access the hammer. Easy to attach to trousers, a belt or a tool vest. Made in extra 
strong, yet flexible thermoplastic that will not damage delicate surfaces.

Quantity per pack: 10.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Height Unit Price

592000 HMRH 67mm 70mm 90mm 14.14

TECHNICIAN’S POUCH
An extra pocket for your must-have tools, 
this pouch can be easily added to your 
belt using a snap closure or slide the 
padded flap into your pocket and it will 
stay there securely. The choice is yours. 
It has 8 pockets and tool holders 
including an electrical tape strap. The 
large pocket is big enough to fit the most 
important tools for your day. Made of our 
durable 1680 Denier ballistic polyester. 

•  8 pockets and tool holders and a tape strap 

•  Rear flap and snap closure for easy attachment 

Ref. no. Length Width Height Weight Volume
Unit 
Price

592020 315mm 175mm 80mm 252g 4.410 l 19.60

MAINTENANCE POUCH
Have all your favourite tools close at 
hand with this smooth maintenance 
pouch. Keep your tools organised with 
14 pockets and tool holders. This 
pouch has room for it all, including 
tape sling and a sleeve that holds a 
flashlight or voltage tester for easy 
access. It’s a premium quality pouch 
made of durable 1680 Denier ballistic 
polyester fabric, that’s easy to attach 
to your belt and stays in place 
throughout your day.

•  14 pockets and tool holders

•  Electrical tape strap

•  Fits belts up to 50mm

Ref. no. Length Width Height Weight Volume
Unit 
Price

592030 280mm 200mm 105mm 274g 5.880 l 23.08

ZIP-TOP UTILITY POUCH
This medium-sized zip-top utility pouch 
has a main compartment that you can 
close with double-pull zippers to secure 
your tools and prevent smaller pieces 
from falling out. Made in durable 1680 
Denier ballistic polyester fabric, it 
includes a tape measure clip and an 
electrical tape strap for easy access. 
When you are done for the day, you just 
close the zipper and detach the pouch, 
knowing everything is secure and will 
stay there.

•  18 pockets and tool holders and a zippered lid

•  Snap-back that keeps lid out of the way, for easy access

•  Large front panel pocket, tape strap and clip for measuring tape

•  Fits belts up to 50mm

Ref. no. Length Width Height Weight Volume
Unit 
Price

592040 330mm 200mm 130mm 468g 8.580 l 31.20
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CRAFTSMAN'S OPEN WIDE TOOL CARRIER
This is a classic, all purpose, soft sided tool box. It has an open top with lower sides for 
easy access and overview. The large centre compartment is lined with pockets and tool 
holders. Alternating red and black fabric makes it easier to tell different tools and pockets 
apart. Quantity per pack: 1.

Ref. no. Length Width Height Unit Price

590220 500mm 270mm 300mm 68.38

SPIRIT LEVEL BAG - LONG
This padded sleeve will make sure to protect and guard your spirit level during transport 
and storage. The sensitivity in a spirit level lies in the crush proof vials and the profile. So 
slip your favourite spirit level into the padded sleeve and you are good to go knowing it will 
be protected from accidental bumps and drops during transport and storage. ​

​It’s reliable protection that prolongs the lifespan of your spirit level. Quantity per pack: 1.

Ref. no. Length Width Height Unit Price

590200 320mm 200mm 100mm 30.04

SPIRIT LEVEL BAG - 60CM
This padded sleeve will make sure to protect and guard your spirit level during transport 
and storage. The sensitivity in a spirit level lies in the crush proof vials and the profile. So 
slip your favourite spirit level into the padded sleeve and you are good to go knowing it will 
be protected from accidental bumps and drops during transport and storage. ​

​It’s reliable protection that prolongs the lifespan of your spirit level. Quantity per pack: 1.

Ref. no. Length Width Height Unit Price

590210 220mm 150mm 70mm 14.63

New tool carriers for  
easy access and carrying

All prices shown are Recommended Retail Prices ex VAT in €s. Unit price is per each individual item. E & OE.TOOL CARRIE RS
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THE HULTAFORS 
SCREWDRIVER RANGE
The Hultafors range of screwdrivers includes 
Slotted, Phillips, Pozidriv and Torx® models 
featuring both long and short blades, VDE 
screwdrivers, Voltage Testers, Hex Drivers, Bit 
Holders and Torsion Diamond Bits. 

A variety of screwdriver and bit holder sets 
featuring a selection of the most common models 
are also available, ideal for various tasks.

The range has been developed together with 
professionals, ensuring excellent design 
ergonomics, colour coding and clear permanent 
marking feature strongly. Manufactured in high 
quality, hardened steel with a handle in durable 
PPC plastic and easy-to-grip rubber.

Screwdrivers
Hultafors screwdrivers feature an ergonomic design for optimal comfort. The handle is 
made from durable PPC plastic with a coating of age-resistant and easy-to-grip rubber and 
ensures grip for precision and maximal transmission of power. The permanent marking of 
type and size on the top as well as the handle's colour, make it easy to select the right 
screwdriver from a tool carrier. The blade is manufactured from high-quality hardened 
steel for a long life. The design prevents the screwdriver from rolling on inclined surfaces 
and features a hole for hanging or securing.

Packed in 1-packs unless otherwise stated.

 SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

440035 SL 0.4x2.5x75 0.4x2.5 75mm 2.5mm Small 6.96

440045 SL 0.5x3.0x75 0.5x3.0 75mm 3.0mm Small 7.90

440055 SL 0.6x3.5x100 0.6x3.5 100mm 3.5mm Small 8.71

440065 SL 0.8x4.0x100 0.8x4.0 100mm 4.0mm Medium 9.32

440095 SL 1.0x5.5x125 1.0x5.5 125mm 5.0mm Medium 10.09

440115 SL 1.2x6.5x150 1.2x6.5 150mm 6.0mm Large 13.79

440145 SL 1.2x8.0x175 1.2x8.0 175mm 8.0mm Large 15.00

440185 SL 1.6x10.0x200 1.6x10.0 200mm 8.0mm Large 17.53

 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

440505 PH 0x60 PH 0 60mm 3.5mm Small 8.21

440515 PH 1x80 PH 1 80mm 5.0mm Medium 9.48

440525 PH 2x100 PH 2 100mm 6.0mm Large 14.44

440535 PH 3x150 PH 3 150mm 8.0mm Large 18.80

 POZIDRIV SCREWDRIVER

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

441005 PZ 0x60 PZ 0 60mm 3.5mm Small 9.32

441015 PZ 1x80 PZ 1 80mm 5.0mm Medium 10.76

441025 PZ 2x100 PZ 2 100mm 6.0mm Large 13.79

441035 PZ 3x150 PZ 3 150mm 8.0mm Large 20.07

 TORX® SCREWDRIVER

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

441545 T 05x70 T 05 70mm 3.0mm Small 10.09

441555 T 06x70 T 06 70mm 3.0mm Small 10.09

441565 T 07x70 T 07 70mm 3.0mm Small 10.76

441575 T 08x70 T 08 70mm 3.0mm Small 12.51

441585 T 09x70 T 09 70mm 3.0mm Small 12.51

441595 T 10x80 T 10 80mm 3.0mm Small 13.90

441605 T 15x80 T 15 80mm 3.5mm Medium 14.33

441615 T 20x90 T 20 90mm 4.0mm Medium 14.83

441625 T 25x90 T 25 90mm 4.5mm Medium 15.17

441635 T 27x110 T 27 110mm 5.5mm Medium 17.10

441645 T 30x110 T 30 110mm 6.0mm Large 17.67

441655 T 40x120 T 40 120mm 7.0mm Large 18.50

 STUBBY SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

444065
SL 

1.2x6.5x25
6.5mm 25mm 6.0 Stubby 10.23
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 STUBBY PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

444115 PH 1x25 PH 1 25mm 5.0mm Stubby 9.97

444125 PH 2x25 PH 2 25mm 6.0mm Stubby 10.59

 STUBBY POZIDRIV SCREWDRIVER

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

444215 PZ 1x25 PZ 1 25mm 5.0mm Stubby 10.23

444225 PZ 2x25 PZ 2 25mm 6.0mm Stubby 11.37

 SCREWDRIVER SET PHILLIPS (PH) & SLOTTED (SL)
Contains 6 pieces - Phillips PH 1, PH 2 and slotted screwdrivers in sizes 3, 4, 5.5 and 6.5.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

444405 HSS SL/PH 56.67

 SCREWDRIVER SET POZIDRIV (PZ) & SLOTTED (SL)
Contains 6 pieces - Pozidriv PZ 1, PZ 2 and slotted screwdrivers in sizes 3, 4, 5.5 and 6.5.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

444415 HSS SL/PZ 57.68

 SCREWDRIVER SET PHILLIPS (PH), POZIDRIV (PZ)  
& SLOTTED (SL)
Contains 6 pieces - Phillips PH 1, PH 2, Pozidriv PZ 1, PZ 2  
and slotted screwdrivers in sizes 4 and 5.5.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

444425 HSS SL/PH/PZ 59.00

 SCREWDRIVER SET TORX®
Contains 6 pieces - Torx® T 10, T 15, T 20, T 25, T 30 and T 40.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

444435 HSS Torx 73.37

VDE Screwdrivers
Hultafors VDE screwdrivers have the same ergonomics as the rest of the range with the 
addition of an isolated blade. Tested and certified according to IEC 60900 for safe 
operations up to 1000 V.

Packed in 1-packs unless otherwise stated.

 VDE SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
Sizes 3.5 – 5.5 have an extra narrow blade for better access in confined spaces.

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

445035
SL 0.4x2.5x75 

VDE
0.4x2.5 75mm 2.5mm Small 9.32

445045
SL 0.5x3.0x100 

VDE
0.5x3.0 100mm 3.0mm Small 9.62

445055
SL 0.6x3.5x100 

VDE
0.6x3.5 100mm 3.5mm Small 12.51

445065
SL 0.8x4.0x100 

VDE
0.8x4.0 100mm 4.0mm Medium 13.12

445095
SL 1.0x5.5x125 

VDE
1.0x5.5 125mm 5.5mm Medium 14.69

445115
SL 1.2x6.5x150 

VDE
1.2x6.5 150mm 6.5mm Large 14.69

445145
SL 1.2x8.0x175 

VDE
1.2x8.0 175mm 8.0mm Large 17.67

 VDE PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER
Sizes PH 1 and 2 have an extra narrow blade for better access in confined spaces.

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

445505 PH 0x60 VDE PH 0 60mm 3.5mm Small 9.79

445515 PH 1x100 VDE PH 1 100mm 5.0mm Medium 13.56

445525 PH 2x125 VDE PH 2 125mm 6.0mm Medium 16.27

 VDE POZIDRIV SCREWDRIVER
Sizes PZ 1 and 2 have an extra narrow blade for better access in confined spaces.

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

446005 PZ 0x60 VDE PZ 0 60mm 3.5mm Small 10.09

446015 PZ 1x100 VDE PZ 1 100mm 5.0mm Medium 14.33

446025 PZ 2x125 VDE PZ 2 125mm 6.0mm Medium 17.22

 VDE SL/PZ SCREWDRIVER
Combined Pozidriv and slotted screwdriver with an extra narrow blade for better access in  
confined spaces.

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

448005
SL/PZ 1x100 

VDE
SL/PZ 1 100mm 5.0mm Medium 15.48

448015
SL/PZ 2x125 

VDE
SL/PZ 2 125mm 6.0mm Medium 17.67
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 VDE TORX® SCREWDRIVER
Sizes T10 – T30 have an extra narrow blade for better access in confined spaces.

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

446545 T 05x100 VDE T 05 100mm 3.0mm Small 13.12

446555 T 06x100 VDE T 06 100mm 3.0mm Small 13.29

446565 T 07x100 VDE T 07 100mm 3.0mm Small 13.43

446575 T 08x100 VDE T 08 100mm 3.0mm Small 13.56

446585 T 09x100 VDE T 09 100mm 3.0mm Small 13.79

446595 T 10x100 VDE T 10 100mm 3.0mm Small 13.90

446605 T 15x100 VDE T 15 100mm 3.5mm Medium 14.22

446615 T 20x100 VDE T 20 100mm 4.0mm Medium 15.17

446625 T 25x100 VDE T 25 100mm 4.5mm Medium 16.09

446635 T 27x125 VDE T 27 125mm 5.5mm Medium 16.88

446645 T 30x125 VDE T 30 125mm 6.5mm Large 19.59

446655 T 40x175 VDE T 40 175mm 8.0mm Large 23.40

 VDE SCREWDRIVER SET PHILLIPS (PH) & SLOTTED (SL)
Contains 6 pieces - Phillips PH 1, PH 2 and slotted screwdrivers  
in sizes 2.5, 3.5, 4 and 5.5.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

444455 HSS SL/PH VDE 69.40

 VDE SCREWDRIVER SET POZIDRIV (PZ) & SLOTTED (SL)
Contains 6 pieces - Pozidriv PZ 1, PZ 2 and slotted screwdrivers  
in sizes 2.5, 3.5, 4 and 5.5.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

444465 HSS SL/PZ VDE 70.41

Voltage Testers
 VOLTAGE TESTER

Screwdriver with built-in voltage tester for 120 – 250 V. Transparent insulated handle with 
diode and plastic-coated blade. CE marked, VDE/GS-marked.

Ref. no. Model Tip Size Blade Length
Blade 

Diameter
Unit Price

448105 HVT 3x65 0.5x3.0 65mm 3.0mm 3.32

448115 HVT 3.5x100 0.6x3.5 100mm 3.5mm 4.51

 VOLTAGE TESTER IEC
Screwdriver with voltage tester for 125 – 250 V. Insulated handle and built-in diode.  
CE marked, certified according to IEC 60900, IP 54.

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Unit 
Price

448125 HVT IEC 3x60 0.5x3.0 65mm 3.0mm 5.30

448135 HVT IEC 3.5x100 0.5x3.5 100mm 3.5mm 6.70

Hex Drivers
 HEX BALLPOINT SCREWDRIVER

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

442055 SW 2.5x100 SW 2.5 100mm 3.0mm Small 9.97

442065 SW 3x100 SW 3.0 100mm 3.5mm Small 10.09

442085 SW 4x100 SW 4.0 100mm 5.0mm Medium 11.06

442105 SW 5x100 SW 5.0 100mm 6.0mm Large 12.03

442125 SW 6x125 SW 6.0 125mm 7.0mm Large 14.22

 HEX NUTDRIVER FLEX

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

443105 SW 6x150 SW 6.0 150mm 8.0mm Medium 24.80

443125 SW 7x150 SW 7.0 150mm 8.0mm Medium 24.92

443135 SW 8x150 SW 8.0 150mm 8.0mm Medium 25.14

 HEX NUTDRIVER

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

442555 SW 3.5x125 SW 3.5 125mm 6.0mm Small 13.77

442565 SW 4x125 SW 4.0 125mm 6.0mm Small 13.90

442575 SW 4.5x125 SW 4.5 125mm 6.0mm Small 14.04

442585 SW 5x125 SW 5.0 125mm 6.0mm Small 14.21

442595 SW 5.5x125 SW 5.5 125mm 6.0mm Small 14.35

442605 SW 6x125 SW 6.0 125mm 6.0mm Medium 14.56

442625 SW 7x125 SW 7.0 125mm 7.0mm Medium 14.83

442635 SW 8x125 SW 8.0 125mm 7.0mm Medium 15.00

442645 SW 9x125 SW 9.0 125mm 7.0mm Large 15.17

442655 SW 10x125 SW 10.0 125mm 7.0mm Large 15.30

442665 SW 11x125 SW 11.0 125mm 8.0mm Large 18.15

442675 SW 12x125 SW 12.0 125mm 8.0mm Large 18.32

442685 SW 13x125 SW 13.0 125mm 8.0mm Large 19.77

442695 SW 14x125 SW 14.0 125mm 8.0mm Large 21.96
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Bit Holders
 MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER

Standard 1/4" bit holder with magnetic lock.

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

443505 SW 1/4"x125 SW 1/4" 125mm 6.0mm Medium 18.80

 QUICK RELEASE BIT HOLDER
Standard 1/4" bit holder with quick release and magnet.

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

443515 SW 1/4"x30 SW 1/4" 30mm 11mm Large 15.30

 STUBBY BIT HOLDER
Standard 1/4" bit holder with magnet.

Ref. no. Model Tip Size
Blade 
Length

Blade 
Diameter

Handle 
Size

Unit 
Price

443525 SW 1/4"x10 SW 1/4" 10mm 10mm Stubby 11.24

BIT HOLDER SET WITH SHORT BITS
Set of short bits and handle in a practical plastic case. Contains 29 pieces - slot bits 3.5, 
4.0, 5.5, 6.5, PH 1, PH 2, PH 3, PZ 1, PZ 2, PZ 3, Hex 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5 and 6.5mm, TORX®  
T 10, T 15, T 20, T 25, T 30, T 40 and T 45, magnetic nut driver bits 6, 8, 10 and 13mm 
plus 60mm standard 1/4" bit holder with quick release and magnet.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

444505 HSS Short Bit 91.26

BIT HOLDER SET WITH LONG BITS
Set of long bits and handle in a practical textile holder. Contains 12 pieces - slot bits 4, 
5.5 and 6.5, PH 1, PH 2, PH 3, PZ 1, PZ 2, Hex Ballpoint 3, 4, 5 and 6mm, plus TORX®  
T 10, T 15, T 20, T 25, T 30 and T 40 plus standard 1/4" bit holder with quick lock.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

444515 HSS Long Bit 124.58

BIT HOLDER 60/170
Standard 1/4" magnetic bit holder with quick release function.

Ref. no. Model Holder Length Unit Price

448505 BH 60 60mm 16.54

448515 BH 170 170mm 18.24

BIT HOLDER TORSION
Standard 1/4" magnetic bit holder with quick release function and torsion zone to absorb 
impact power.

Ref. no. Model Holder Length Unit Price

448525 BHT 80mm 21.78

BIT HOLDER SLIM 60
Standard 1/4" magnetic bit holder with quick release function. Reduced sleeve diameter to 
allow usage in confined spaces or for recessed screws.

Ref. no. Model Holder Length Unit Price

448535 BHS 60 60mm 21.78

BIT HOLDER PIVOT
Standard 1/4" magnetic bit holder with quick release function. A ball joint allows screws to 
be tightened up to an angle of 20 degrees. By sliding the sleeve it can also be used as a 
standard magnetic bit holder.

Ref. no. Model Holder Length Unit Price

448545 BHP 90mm 26.85

 TORSION DIAMOND BITS TORX PZ
Bit set with 10 torsion diamond bits and 1 standard 1/4" bit holder with magnet.  
Contains PZ 1, PZ 2, PZ 3, Torx® T 10, T 15, T 20, T 25, T 30 and T 40.  
Features a belt clip.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

448705 TDB Torx/PZ 65.99

 TORSION DIAMOND BITS TORX PZ PH
Bit set with 10 torsion diamond bits and 1 standard 1/4" bit holder with magnet.  
Contains PH 1, PH 2, PH 3, PZ 1, PZ 2, PZ 3, Torx® T 15, T 20, T 25 and T 30.  
Features a belt clip.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

448715 TDB Torx/PZ/PH 65.99
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Axes
Hand forged from Swedish steel with a hickory 
handle.

TREKKING AXE
A small axe for outdoor life in forests and open land. 
Manufactured in blasted and clear-lacquered ironwork, 
which is also suitable for work in the garden.

Ref. no. Weight Handle Pack Qty
Unit 
Price

840025 600g Hickory 4 97.26

840086 900g Hickory 4 107.79

FELLING AXE HY
Suitable for small scale tree felling. Manufactured in 
blasted and clear lacquered ironwork. Curved hickory 
handle.

Ref. no. Weight Handle Pack Qty
Unit
Price

840085 900g Hickory 4 110.01

840144 1200g Hickory 4 127.20

840185 1500g Hickory 4 134.72

SPLITTING AXE KLY
Heavier axe suitable for splitting thick wood. 
Manufactured in blasted and clear lacquered ironwork. 
Straight hickory handle.

Ref. no. Weight Handle Pack Qty
Unit 
Price

840592 1500g Hickory 2 186.08
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For thousands of years the axe has been an extension 
of the arm for humankind. With the help of the axe, 
man has been able to find his way through unspoiled 
nature, construct dwellings and butcher wild game. 
The axe has been a survival tool while at the same 
time it has offered freedom and independence. He 
who had a sharp axe could defend himself at all times 
and also prosper. 

Today we no longer need the axe for survival but it still 
helps us solve a number of practical tasks in everyday 
life whilst assisting lovers of the outdoors to enrich 
their leisure time. 

With the axe being a part of our cultural heritage, the 
blacksmith has an essential role both in preserving 
the axe tradition for coming generations and 
more importantly, in giving the axe user ultimate 
satisfaction and utility in the use of his axe. 

Hultafors axes are produced at Hults Bruk in Sweden 
where axes have been forged for over 300 years.
In addition to Hultafors’ standard axe range, 2018 
sees the launch of a new range of premium axes and 
selection of outdoor accessories, to suit a range of 
tasks both large and small.

HULTAFORS AXES
Forged With Tradition



DVARDALA HUNTING AND FOREST AXE
Dvardala is a perfect axe for hunting and forest life. It is a combination of several different axe types, 
ideal for a day in the forest where you might have to deal with a wide range of challenges. It has the 
same type of head as the Hultafors Åby axe, but the handle is shorter - 440mm long (17 inches) - 
making the axe easier to bring with you, for example in a backpack. The shorter handle also makes it 
easier when you work with the axe close to the body. The axe is suitable for precision work such as 
carving or building shelters, fire stands and other things around a camp site. This is thanks to a 
well-proportioned hand notch and a semi-straight edge with a flat and wide grind.

The hand notch allows you to grip around the head and steer the axe with maximum control. The edge 
is a semi-straight with flatter sides allowing the axe to rest firmly against the work piece when you cut 
along a piece of wood. But it’s still curved enough so that the axe can be used for lighter forestry work 
such as clearing a path or a line of fire. The head is a bit thicker over the cheeks giving it good splitting 
capabilities so you can chop firewood.

•  Hand forged from Swedish carbon dioxide neutral axe steel.

•  Semi-straight edge with a Scandinavian grind – polished, razor sharp and ready to use straight away.

•  440mm long (17 inches) wooden handle of linseed oil-treated American hickory.

•  The head is secured with both a wooden wedge and a steel ring wedge.

•  Sheath made of vegetable tanned Swedish grain leather.

Ref. no. Model Weight Handle Length Pack Qty Unit Price

841780 DVARDALA 0.7 960g 440mm 1 165.27

842771
AHC 440-43x18 HB

(Spare Handle)
286g 440mm 1 31.51

Sharp versatility.
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OVERSTRIKE GUARD
A leather strike guard that protects the handle closest to the axe head in the event of an 
overstrike. The guard (also known as a handle protector or an axe collar) is tied around 
the handle using the included leather cords. The strike guard is made in Sweden using 
Swedish cow hides and it is manufactured with the greatest care for the animals and the 
environment. The leather is vegetable tanned full grain leather for the best possible 
durability and the natural treatment means that it will age beautifully when worn. Fits the 
following Hultafors Premium axes: Ågelsjön, Hultån, Åby, Dvardala, Ekelund and Qvarfot.

Ref. no. Model Length Unit Price

840793 OGHB 120mm 20.09

AXE HOLSTER
A holster so you can carry your axe with you in your belt and always have it close and 
ready to use. Remember to always have the axe sheath on when carrying the axe in the 
holster. The holster is made in Sweden using Swedish cow hides and it is manufactured 
with the greatest care for the animals and the environment. The leather is vegetable 
tanned full grain leather for the best possible durability and the natural treatment means 
that it will age beautifully when worn. Fits belt widths up to 50mm (2 inches). The opening 
measures approximately 55 x 30mm. Fits the following Hultafors Premium axes: 
Ågelsjön, Hultån, Åby, Dvardala (with strike guard) and Ekelund (without strike guard).

Ref. no. Model Length Unit Price

840795 ABHHB 142mm 22.00

AXE SLING
A leather axe sling for carrying your axe on your back, perfect when you don’t want to 
carry a backpack. It is length adjustable between 900 and 1100mm to suit different axes 
and people. The sling is extra wide over the shoulder to distribute the weight and be 
comfortable to wear. It attaches to the axe with the carabiners at each end of the sling. 
One end attaches to the hole in the handle via an extra leather strap that is included, the 
other end is attached to the axe sheath. (There are only attachment holes on newer 
sheaths.) The sling is made in Sweden using Swedish cow hides and it is manufactured 
with the greatest care for the animals and the environment. The leather is vegetable 
tanned full grain leather for the best possible durability and the natural treatment means 
that it will age beautifully when worn. Width: 25 – 45mm (1 – 2 inches).

Ref. no. Model Weight Unit Price

840796 ASHB 151g 50.53

LEATHER BELT
A timeless belt engraved with Hults Bruk’s classic logo, made of vegetable-tanned leather 
that matches Hults Bruk’s premium axe sheaths and other axe accessories. It is 40mm 
wide and has a sturdy buckle with an antique brass finish that is free from chrome, nickel 
and lead. You can unscrew the buckle from the strap and shorten the belt to any length 
(don’t forget to fasten the seam if you do this). The belt is made in Sweden using Swedish 
cow hides and it is manufactured with the greatest care for the animals and the 
environment. The leather is vegetable tanned full grain leather for the best possible 
durability and the natural treatment means that it will age beautifully when worn.

Ref. no. Model Length Unit Price

840797 LBHB-95 95cm 56.95

840798 LBHB-115 115cm 59.33

TREKKER'S LITTLE HELPER FORSBERG
Versatile outdoor accessory made from genuine leather and impregnated on both sides. 
Perfect as a seat pad, to help start and move a fire, and as protection when carving and 
processing wood. Features holes and leather strap for easier fastening onto a backpack.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Unit Price

840791
FORSBERG 

32x22
320mm 220mm 33.68

GRINDING STONE AXE
Grinding stone is designed to give a steady grip, protecting hands and fingers from cutting 
injuries. The stone has a coarse grit grain size of 180, fine grit grain size of 600. Includes 
protective genuine leather case for long life span. Grinding with water is recommended.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Height Unit Price

840792
GS 

600/180
75mm 75mm 25mm 67.43

Packed in 1-packs unless otherwise stated.
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LEATHER 
ACCESSORIES



Packed in 1-packs unless otherwise stated. 

ÅGELSJÖN MINI HATCHET
Small hatchet suitable for hiking in the woods or for tasks 
around the camp site. Easy to pack in a backpack or 
attach to a belt. Weight: 775g.

Ref. no. Model
Handle 
Length

Unit 
Price

841760 Ågelsjön 0.5 235mm/9" 156.47

840766 Spare Sheath - 48.62

842760 Spare Handle 235mm/9" 39.27

HULTÅN HATCHET
Versatile and lightweight hatchet suitable for most outdoor 
tasks. Weight: 805g.

Ref. no. Model
Handle 
Length

Unit 
Price

841701 Hultån 0.5 375mm/16" 165.13

840766 Spare Sheath - 48.62

842701 Spare Handle 375mm/16" 39.87

EKELUND HUNTING AXE
Classic hunting axe featuring a ground neck.  
Ideal for forestry and hunting. Weight: 1210g.

Ref. no. Model
Handle 
Length

Unit 
Price

841710 Ekelund 0.85 500mm/20" 190.88

840716 Spare Sheath - 51.01

842710 Spare Handle 500mm/20" 42.99

QVARFOT FELLING AXE
Efficient forester's axe, suitable for small scale forestry. 
Weight: 1260g.

Ref. no. Model
Handle 
Length

Unit 
Price

841720 Qvarfot 0.85 650mm/26" 182.27

840716 Spare Sheath - 51.01

842720 Spare Handle 650mm/26" 50.38

STÅLBERG CARPENTER'S AXE
Axe with straight handle and finger notch in the axe head, 
allowing a grip straight above the centre of the cutting 
edge, ideal for precise work. Weight: 1225g.

Ref. no. Model
Handle 
Length

Unit 
Price

841730 Stålberg 0.8 500mm/20" 182.27

840736 Spare Sheath - 49.91

842730 Spare Handle 500mm/20" 42.99

HULT SPLITTING AXE
Solid splitting axe, for heavier duties such as splitting logs 
and wood. Weight: 2020g.

Ref. no. Model
Handle 
Length

Unit 
Price

841740 Hult 1.5 750mm/30" 208.63

840746 Spare Sheath - 48.62

842740 Spare Handle 750mm/30" 64.05

WETTERHALL THROWING AXE
Distinctive double bit axe, primarily used as a throwing 
axe. Weight: 2280g.

Ref. no. Model
Handle 
Length

Unit 
Price

841750 Wetterhall 1.6 760mm/30" 538.28

840756 Spare Sheath - 59.92

842750 Spare Handle 760mm/30" 68.86

ÅBY FOREST AXE
Ideal forest companion with straighter edge  
and Scandinavian grind. Weight: 1015g.

Ref. no. Model
Handle 
Length

Unit 
Price

841770 Åby 0.7 610mm/24" 251.65

840776 Spare Sheath - 49.91

842770 Spare Handle 610mm/24" 46.53

Packed in 4-packs.

Ref. no. Model Handle Length Weight Unit Price

840511 8F-2.0 800/32" 800mm/32" 2750g 264.18

ARVIKA 5 STAR AXE

All Hultafors premium axes are hand-forged and made from Swedish axe 
steel in a foundry that has been in operation since 1697. The axe head is 
struck multiple times thereby increasing its density and resulting in a more 
durable axe. The American hickory handle is treated with linseed oil and 
each axe comes with a traditional leather protective sheath (replacement 
sheaths and handles are available). 

Each axe has its own box and comes with a detailed user manual. 
Due to the quality and craftsmanship involved, Hultafors offer a full lifetime 
warranty on all premium axes.

Hultafors Premium Axes

Large felling axe designed for 
competition and serious chopping. 
The design of the head is inspired by 
Australian Racing Pattern Axes, polished 
and heavy with a convex ground edge. 
The long and curved handle in American 
hickory provides maximum speed and 
force when felling trees. 
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SHARPEN, STORE AND USE
Sharpening. Use a convex edge for applications such as 
delimbing, felling and splitting (1). Use a straight edge for 
hacking (2). An axe that has been sharpened at an angle is 
dangerous to use as it can easily slip! (3). A concave edge 
entails a high risk of the axe splintering (4). You can sharpen 
your axe edge using sandpaper or a bench grinder. 
The safest way to sharpen is using a wet grinder, but 
sometimes it may be necessary to first grind out burrs or 
other damage using a different method, e.g. a bench grinder.

NB: It is very important that you take care when sharpening 
and ensure that the axe is not affected by heat! If any part of 
the axe turns a blue colour, it signals that its tempered zone 
has disappeared in that part of the axe and it is no longer 
resistant to wear.

Storage. Never store your axe in excessively dry places, e.g. 
in boiler rooms or leaning against a heater. You then risk the 
shaft drying out and the axe head coming loose whilst being 
used.

Use. Never strike the neck of the axe with another tool.  
Never use the axe as a sledge. Only sledge axes can 
withstand being used as a sledge.

4

RE-HANDLE.
Re-Handle. If an axe, sledge or hammer breaks, it is almost always 
the shaft/handle that is the culprit. A poor quality or damaged shaft 
is a major safety risk. However, if the head is still in good condition, 
you can re-use your tool by fitting a new shaft. When fitting a new 
shaft to your tool, it’s important to ensure that the shaft is dry. If it’s 
not and dries after the head has been fitted, there is a danger that 
the head will come loose. This also applies to the wedge if you fit a 
new shaft using a wooden wedge.

To fit a new shaft, do the following:

1. Cut off the existing shaft just below the head.

2. Drill a number of holes in the eye.

3. Tap out what is left and clean the eye.

4. Press and tap the head onto the new shaft, firmly 
but carefully. Cut off the protruding part of the shaft.

5. Fit the steel wedge so that the end of the shaft fills 
the eye. If the steel wedge is not sufficient, you should 
fit a wooden wedge before the steel wedge. You can 
make this by cutting a wedge from a dry piece of hard 
timber. Then split the end of the shaft using a chisel. 
Apply some wood glue, tap in the wooden wedge and 
then cut off the excess.

6. Tap the steel wedge out so that it locks the wooden 
wedge in position. Then apply oil to the end of the 
shaft to protect it against moisture.

Shaft Key:

A = Ash
S = Steel
G = Fibreglass
H = Hickory
B = Beech

Model Designation Key

BHS	 295  –  19 x 11

Model     Length       Eye

3

3

2

2

1

1

4 5 6
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Saws
SHORT HANDSAW HBX-14-11-S
Professional short handsaw featuring ergonomic handle 
with rubber grip, 1mm thick blade made from C75 quality 
steel, unique 3-phase grinding, robust blade protection 
and environmentally-friendly wax-based powder coating. 
Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length
Teeth/

Inch
Unit 
Price

590750 HBX-14-11-S 350mm/14" 11 tpi 56.80

SHORT HANDSAW HBX-14-11-V
Professional floorboard saw featuring ergonomic handle 
with rubber grip, 1mm thick blade made from C75 quality 
steel, unique 3-phase grinding, robust blade protection 
and environmentally-friendly wax-based powder coating. 
Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length
Teeth/

Inch
Unit 
Price

590730 HBX-14-11-V 350mm/14" 11 tpi 56.80

SHORT HANDSAW HBX-14-11-T
Professional tenon saw with aluminium-reinforced profile, 
featuring ergonomic handle with rubber grip, 1mm thick 
blade made from C75 quality steel, unique 3-phase 
grinding, robust blade protection and environmentally-
friendly wax-based powder coating.  
Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length
Teeth/

Inch
Unit 
Price

590740 HBX-14-11-T 350mm/14" 11 tpi 65.27

HANDSAW HBX
Hultafors' unique teeth with 3-phase grinding combine 
efficiency and a good bite with nice straight cuts without 
chipping. The 1mm thick steel blade with a unique 
eco-friendly wax coating gives less friction and 
power-consuming side vibrations. 

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Teeth/

Inch
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

590703 HBX-22-7 550mm 7 tpi 4 49.18

590903 HBX-22-9 550mm 9 tpi 4 49.18

591103 HBX-22-11 550mm 11 tpi 4 49.18

Counter Display Packaging (10 Pack)

590904 HBX-22-9 550mm 9 tpi 10 49.18

Floor Display Packaging (24 Pack)

590905 HBX-22-9 550mm 9 tpi 24 49.18

HACKSAW HMX-12
Quality hacksaw with a stiff and compact cast aluminium 
frame that gives a very high blade tension. Features an 
ergonomic handle with a rubber grip and spring-loaded 
blade tensioner.  
Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Teeth/Inch
Unit 
Price

591300 HMX-12 300mm/12" 24 tpi 40.90

HACKSAW HMS-12
Hacksaw with a steel frame that promotes mobility and 
minimises weight, without compromising blade tension. 
Features an ergonomic aluminium handle and 
spring-loaded blade tensioner.  
Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Teeth/Inch
Unit 
Price

591310 HMS-12 300mm/12" 24 tpi 27.55

HACKSAW HMM-6
Efficient, compact hacksaw with a steel frame and 
ergonomic aluminium handle.  
Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Teeth/Inch
Unit 
Price

591320 HMM-6 150mm/6" 32 tpi 22.95

HACKSAW HMW-6
Small, flexible hacksaw with wire frame.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Teeth/Inch
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

591330 HMW-6 150mm/6" 32 tpi 2 6.70

BOW SAW BSL
Bow saw featuring saw blade made from C75 steel with 
hardened teeth and a handle made from PP and rubber.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

590831 BSL-12 300mm/12" 1 30.32

590801 BSL-21 533mm/21" 1 33.08

590811 BSL-24 610mm/24" 1 34.44

590821 BSL-30 762mm/30" 1 35.86

JAPAN SAW PSX
Traditional Ryoba saw with a 0.5mm thin blade, providing 
high flexibility and precision whilst using minimal force. 
Features 2 different grindings: rip and cross cut, hardened 
teeth, anti-rust treated blade and traditional wooden 
handle.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length
Teeth/

Inch
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

591270 PSX 300mm/12" 24 tpi 2 62.05

JAB SAW JS
Ideal for cutting plasterboard. Features 1.6mm anti-rust 
treated blade made from SK5 steel with 3-phase grinding 
and graded scale printed on the blade, ergonomic PP 
handle with hole in handle to attach security device. The 
saw is delivered with a robust holster for safe usage and 
increased mobility.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Teeth/Inch

Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

591260 JS 125mm/5" 8 tpi 8 22.47

CONCRETE SAW HC-28-34-C
Ideal for cutting porous stone-based material, featuring a 
1.6mm C75 steel black-coated blade with 34 carbide 
teeth for efficiency and a long life span. Easy to clean 
wooden handle.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Carbide 
Teeth

Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

590760 HC-28-34-C 700mm/28" 34 pcs 2 87.27

HANDSAW HBS - ADVERTISING PRINT
Promote your business with a logo or image digitally 
printed on the HBS saw blade. 

Print area size: 200mm x 58mm.
Minimum order: 90pcs

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Teeth/

Inch
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

590726X2
ADV  

HBS-22-7 RE
550mm 7 tpi 10 25.11

590726X3
ADV  

HBS-22-7 RE
550mm 7 tpi 45 25.11

Your logo here
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Spare Saw Blades
BOW SAW BLADE
Multi-purpose spare saw blade made from high quality 
C75 steel. Features hardened teeth for optimal 
performance when cutting both green and dried wood. 
Blade is also anti-rust protected.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

591001 BSL-12 300mm/12" 1 8.30

591021 BSL-21 533mm/21" 1 11.06

591041 BSL-24 610mm/24" 1 12.17

591061 BSL-30 762mm/30" 1 13.29

HACKSAW BLADE HMX-12-18
Made in Bi-metal for high performance and durability.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Teeth/

Inch
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

591340 HM-12-18x2 300mm/12" 18 tpi 2 9.99

HACKSAW BLADE HMS-12-24
Made in Bi-metal for high performance and durability.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Teeth/

Inch
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

591350 HM-12-24x2 300mm/12" 24 tpi 2 9.99

HACKSAW BLADE HM-6-32
Made in SK5 steel.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Teeth/

Inch
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

591360 HM-6-32x5 150mm/6" 32 tpi 5 6.70

SAW BLADE BX
The BX saw blade is available with three tooth sizes:  
7, 9, 11 teeth/inch, for various applications. 

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Teeth/

Inch
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

590713 BX-22-7 550mm 7 tpi 4 24.82

590913 BX-22-9 550mm 9 tpi 4 24.82

591113 BX-22-11 550mm 11 tpi 4 23.76

Packed in 2-packs unless otherwise stated.

SCREW CLAMP CFP, PIVOTED HANDLE
Steel rail forged in one piece, profiled, nickel and chrome plated. Pivoting handle for 
increased clamping pressure. Slim front anvil for increased access in narrow places. 
Strong flat threaded, black phosphate screw with tilted pressure plate. 

Clamping force of up to 700kg.

Ref. no. Model
Clamping 
Capacity

Throat 
Depth

Rail Dim. Weight Unit Price

522203 CFP 20 200mm 100mm 19.5 x 9.5mm 1050g 52.05

522253 CFP 25 250mm 120mm 22 x 10.5mm 1400g 61.69

522303 CFP 30 300mm 140mm 25 x 12mm 1950g 75.65

522403 CFP 40 400mm 175mm 27 x 13mm 2600g 97.04

QUICK CLAMP QCX
Compact one-hand clamp made of fibreglass-reinforced nylon. Steel rail forged in one 
piece, with a slim front jaw for increased access in tight places. Pressure plates with 
tracked rubber pads to protect the surface and provide increased clamping force. Design 
with focus on compact and slim operation. 

Clamping force of up to 120kg.

Throat Depth: 95mm

Rail Dim. 20 x 6mm

Ref. no. Model
Clamping 
Capacity

Weight Unit Price

521153 QCX 15 150mm 650g 43.86

521303 QCX 30 300mm 800g 47.51

521453 QCX 45 450mm 920g 52.05

521603 QCX 60 600mm 1050g 57.07

Clamps
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CARPENTER’S HAMMER TR

An ergonomically designed hammer, 
forged in one piece for increased 
durability with a vibration damping 
urethane plug. Thin, strong claw that 
affords easy access without leaving 
marks. The claw opening and angle 
give the best possible grip on the nail. 
Ergonomically designed handle with 
clear end stop and a secure grip.

•	 Vibration damping urethane plug.
•	 Right angle and shape of striking face.
•	 Steel shaft with I-profile for increased 

durability.
•	 Thin, strong claw that affords easy 

access without leaving marks. In 
addition, the claw is rounded to 
prevent it tearing your trousers.

•	 Straight claw for better access and a 
longer shaft for more power for more 
demanding applications.

•	 Ergonomically designed handle with a 
clear end stop. 

Ref. no. Model Weight Handle
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

820220 TR 16 XL 740g X-Large 2 64.87

820240 TR 20 XL 810g X-Large 2 66.64

DEAD BLOW HAMMER DB

With the dead blow hammer you can 
count on all the power you need, but with 
reduced recoil and without sparks. The 
dead blow function uses steel bearings 
to cushion the shock and reduce recoil. 
The design features soft faces that 
minimises the risk of leaving marks on 
the work piece, and a flat area on the 
head that allows upright storage. 

•	 Soft faces, easy on the work piece.
•	 Dead blow function uses steel bearings 

to cushion the shock and reduce recoil.
•	 Ergonomic handle of fibreglass and 

grip of Santoprene rubber.
•	 Non-sparking.
•	 Flat area on head allows upright 

storage.

Ref. no. Model Weight Handle
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

823411 DB 600 570g Fibreglass 2 76.63

823412 DB 1200 1160g Fibreglass 2 112.04

823413 DB 1600 1650g Fibreglass 2 153.45

823414 DB 5000 5700g Fibreglass 2 420.70

ELECTRICIAN’S HAMMER EL

A versatile hammer with U-shaped 
striking face. The U-shape makes it 
possible to work close to ceilings and 
corners without leaving marks on 
surrounding surfaces. Ideal for working 
in confined spaces. 

•	 The U-shaped head makes it possible 
to work close to ceilings and corners.

•	 The straight claw makes it easy to get 
at and remove nails and clamps in 
confined places.

•	 Ergonomically designed handle for 
good grip along the entire handle, 
regardless of power or precision.

Ref. no. Model Weight Handle
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

820040 EL 550g Steel 2 70.22

NAIL PULLER
Made of steel.

Ref. no. Model Weight Pack Qty Unit Price

820030 ATLE 600g 5 68.28
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HAMMERS
Pick up one of our hammers and you’ll feel it at once: 
it just feels right in your hand. Once you’ve worked 
with it for a while, we promise that you’ll see what 
makes it stand out from the crowd. Versatile yet 
powerful and perfectly designed for your work. 



Hammers
CARPENTER’S HAMMER TS
Thin, rounded strong claw, steel handle. 
Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Weight Handle
Unit
Price

820006 TS 16 675g Steel 37.68

820008 TS 20 800g Steel 39.59

CARPENTER’S HAMMER TC
Rounded Claw. Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Weight Handle
Unit 
Price

820110 TC 16 L 720g Large 57.56

820120 TC 16 XL 720g X-Large 57.56

820130 TC 20 L 795g Large 62.91

820140 TC 20 XL 795g X-Large 62.91

NON-REBOUND HAMMER STFS
Striking head filled with damping steel balls, steel 
shaft with ergonomic handle.
Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Weight Handle
Unit 
Price

823312 STFS 30 595g Steel 78.69

823314 STFS 40 800g Steel 96.57

823315 STFS 50 1145g Steel 118.01

823316 STFS 60 1625g Steel 182.22

REPLACEABLE NYLON STRIKERS
For non-rebound hammer STFS. 
Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model
Replaceable nylon 
striker for model

Unit 
Price

827547 SF 30 NYLON 823312 13.32

827549 SF 40 NYLON 823314 18.51

827551 SF 50 NYLON 823315 22.69

827552 SF 60 NYLON 823316 35.82

T-BLOCK COMBI HAMMER C
Steel handle, shock dampening head. 
Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Weight Handle
Unit 
Price

821259 C 250 S 550g Steel 46.79

821262 C 375 M 650g Steel 58.84

821264 C 600 L 900g Steel 66.99

T-BLOCK CROSS PEIN HAMMER P
Steel Handle, shock dampening head.
Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Weight Handle
Unit 
Price

821159 P 250 S 550g Steel 42.67

821162 P 375 M 650g Steel 56.71

821164 P 600 L 900g Steel 64.79

T-BLOCK BALL PEIN HAMMER K
Steel Handle, shock dampening head.
Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Weight Handle
Unit 
Price

821059 K 250 S 550g Steel 42.67

821062 K 375 M 650g Steel 56.71

821064 K 600 L 900g Steel 64.79

COPPER HAMMER CU
Copper head for anti-sparking. 
Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Weight Handle
Unit 
Price

823031 CU 300 400g Fibreglass 98.86

823032 CU 1000 1300g Fibreglass 123.24

823034 CU 2000 2400g Fibreglass 189.66

823035 CU 3000 4100g Fibreglass 226.75

823036 CU 4000 5200g Fibreglass 335.14

823037 CU 5000 5400g Fibreglass 434.04

BRICKLAYER’S HAMMER TB
Right angle and shape of chisel for safe splitting of 
bricks. Tempered square striking face and a strong 
ground chisel with a notch for pulling out nails.
Packed in 1-packs.

Ref. no. Model Weight Handle
Unit 
Price

822281 TB 600 900g Steel 73.98

CLUB HAMMER ME
Blasted and clear-lacquered ironwork, with 
tempered and plane-ground striking face on both 
sides. Steel shaft with rubber grip.
Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Weight Handle
Unit 
Price

822112 MER 1200 1700g Steel 71.30

A smaller and lighter hammer developed for 
precision and work in tight spaces. Forged in one 
piece for maximum strength and durability. 

The U-shaped striking face makes it possible to 
work close to ceilings and corners without 
leaving marks on surrounding surfaces. This 
makes the hammer ideal for electricians or for 
putting up mouldings and skirting boards or for 
working with fine carpentry. A straight claw also 
makes it easier in limited spaces as you can hold 
the hammer at a smaller angle and access the 
nail almost straight from above. 

The ergonomically designed handle with a clear 
end stop provides a secure grip and has a hole 
for lanyards. Markings in the handle at 200 and 
250mm help you to put cable clamps at an even 
distance.

•  Small head with a U-shaped striking surface optimised for 
work near ceilings and corners. 

•  Forged in one piece for maximum strength and durability. 

•  Thin, strong claw for good access. 

•  Vibration-damping urethane plug. 

Ref. no. Model Weight Handle Unit Price

820050 TR EL 621g Steel 94.49
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Fully forged precision.
Claw Hammer – TR EL



Ref. no. Model Length Weight Pack Qty Unit Price

824115 209 SB/25" 640mm 1730g 2 147.94

THE AWARD-WINNING ADJUSTABLE WRECKING BAR
Facilitate your work, step by step, with this advanced wrecking bar made of high-quality steel. It’s 
adjustable in nine steps to ensure an optimum working position which allows you not only to wreck and pull 
out nails, but also easily break up wooden floors, lift doors or adjust construction framework.

Wrecking bar manufactured in high quality steel with 
ergonomic rubber-clad handle. Articulated claw, adjustable to 
nine different positions. Wide, ground contact surfaces and 
thin ends make it easy to use and reduce the risk of leaving 
marks. 

•	 Adjustable claw in nine steps for best working position.
•	 The curved section at the chisel makes space for the hand and 

minimises the risk of crushing damage. 
•	 Optimised claw for pulling out nails.
•	 Secure strap function.
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When working on ripping out windows or room furnishings, it is important that you choose a tool that is as 
easy to handle as possible. In such instances, a wrecking bar is exactly what you need. We produce a range 
of different bars, including levers, crowbars/wrecking bars and pry bars, in several different designs and 
materials. You will always be able to find one that satisfies your requirements. 

 Demolish with quality. 
WITH THE HULTAFORS WIDE RANGE OF WRECKING BARS

Adjustable claw in nine steps 
for best working position. Made of high quality steel.

The curved section at the handle makes 
space for the hand and minimises the 

risk of crushing damage.

Wide, ground contact surfaces and thin 
ends make it easy to use and reduce 
the risk of leaving marks.

Thanks to its gear ring, it can handle the  
same stresses as a standard wrecking bar.

Optimised for 
pulling out nails.

Ergonomic rubber- 
clad handle.

Secure strap 
function.

WRECKING BAR STEEL ADJUSTABLE 209 SB



Wrecking Bars
STEEL WRECKING BAR 108

Ref. no. Model Length Weight
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

827013 108/15" 380mm 650g 2 14.90

827043 108/21" 530mm 860g 2 23.71

STEEL WRECKING BAR 109

Ref. no. Model Length Weight
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

824009 109/12" 300mm 450g 2 54.07

824010 109/20" 500mm 1100g 2 59.99

824011 109/25" 625mm 1450g 2 72.14

824012 109/28" 710mm 1950g 2 89.78

824013 109/36" 900mm 2850g 2 125.40

STEEL WRECKING BAR 109 TD

Ref. no. Model Length Weight Pack Qty
Unit 
Price

824021 109/25"TD 640mm 1480g 2 98.17

ALUMINIUM BENDING BAR

Ref. no. Model Length Weight Pack Qty
Unit 
Price

841020 H 480 B 480mm 500g 2 52.38

ALUMINIUM WRECKING BAR

Ref. no. Model Length Weight Pack Qty
Unit 
Price

841022 H 700 B 680mm 700g 2 51.90

ALUMINIUM WRECKING BAR

Ref. no. Model Length Weight Pack Qty
Unit 
Price

841010 F 430 430mm 400g 2 51.57

Pry Bars
STEEL PINCH BAR 207

Ref. no. Model Length Weight Pack Qty
Unit 
Price

824031 207/400 400mm 580g 2 21.06

824032 207/500 500mm 760g 2 26.08

824033 207/600 600mm 926g 2 31.10

ALUMINIUM PRY BAR WITH STEEL POINT

Ref. no. Model Length Weight
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

841014 A 1500 SR 1500mm 3200g 1 383.30

ALUMINIUM PRY BAR WITH PINCH POINT

Ref. no. Model Length Weight
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

841024 A 1500 SB 1500mm 3200g 1 345.03

ALUMINIUM PRY BAR

Ref. no. Model Length Weight
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

841034 A 1200 SA 1200mm 1950g 1 316.69

841044 A 1500 SA 1500mm 2350g 1 330.12

ALUMINIUM PRY BAR

Ref. no. Model Length Weight
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

841002 B 1500 1500mm 2800g 1 168.86

ALUMINIUM PRY BAR WITH STEEL POINT

Ref. no. Model Length Weight
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

841001 B 1200 S 1200mm 2700g 1 193.24

841003 B 1500 S 1500mm 3600g 1 255.12

PRY BAR ALUMINIUM, DEMOLITION

Ref. no. Model Length Weight
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

841054 A 1500 SK 1500mm 3400g 1 290.86
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A small useful steel wrecking bar of 7.5” 
(190mm) which can be used to pull small 
nails, strips of wood, or to open cans. 

Also available in a counter top display case 
with header card, containing 20 wrecking 
bars.

Small, but mighty!
Mini Steel Wrecking Bar 108

Ref. no. Model Length Weight
Pack 
Qty

Unit 
Price

827023 108 Mini 190mm 77g 5 8.14

827026
108 Mini 
Display

190mm 77g 20 8.14



TAPES MADE IN 
THE UK BY FISCO

Setting higher standards in measuring tools, 
Fisco’s high-tech manufacturing facility in South 
East England today covers over 60,000 square feet 
and produces over 1,500 high quality measuring 
instruments every hour.

Innovative product design and sophisticated 
manufacturing techniques are achieved through 
the active association of the product development 
team with specialist designers and engineers. This, 
combined with the use of high quality materials and 
rigorous inspection at all stages of manufacture 
produces a range of tapes with an accuracy that is 
second to none.

Quality Assurance
Fisco is certified under the Intertek 9001:2015 and 
14001:2015 Quality Assurance Scheme.

High Precision Printing 
Fisco is at the cutting edge of tape technology and has 
developed the world’s only high precision ink-jet tape 
printer which guarantees precise alignment and the highest 
standards of measuring accuracy. The matt polyester 
surface reduces reflection making a visible difference when 
compared to many competing products. Metric tapes are 

produced to accuracy levels laid down in the Measuring 
Instruments Directive 2014/32/EU, marked with the 
stipulated CE markings and appropriate accuracy levels. 
Metric/Imperial tapes are produced to the same level of 
accuracy levels.

Calibration Service
On Pacer PL30M and PL50M metric long tapes a calibration 
service is offered, giving the customer the assurance of the 
absolute precision of their own individual tapes. Calibrated 
tapes are carefully checked against a precision master scale 
and any deviation is noted. One calibrated tape can be used 
as a benchmark to ensure the maintained accuracy of other 
tapes. All calibrated tapes are certified EC Class I, and are 
supplied with ‘A’ endings. Calibration can be varied to suit 
individual needs. Tapes are initially calibrated for their total 
length. However, additional sections of the tape can be 
calibrated to determine the exact error of any length of the 
tape, according to the requirements of individual customers.
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WORLD CLASS ACCURACY
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CHECK YOUR 
TAPES PRECISION
Steel Tape Measurement Accuracy 
Measurement accuracy is a very important feature of a tape 
measure. It is measured and stated in the form of a tolerance class. 
We classify measuring tapes in EC Class I and EC Class II.

 Steel Tape Measure Production Tolerances

Total length (m) Class I (mm) Class II (mm)

2 ±0.3 ±0.7

3 ±0.4 ±0.9

5 ±0.6 ±1.3

8 ±0.9 ±1.9

10 ±1.1 ±2.3

15 ±1.6 ±3.3

20 ±2.1 ±4.3

25 ±2.6 ±5.3

30 ±3.1 ±6.3

50 ±5.1 ±10.3

100 ±10.1 ±20.3

Accuracy tolerance excluding end hook.

If the hook or ring forms part of the measurement an additional 
allowance of ± 0.1mm (Class I) 0.2mm (Class II) is permitted.

Changing Lengths 
Often we experience significant temperature differences between 
summer and winter, differences that affect length of a steel 
tape measure. All tolerances quoted here apply at 20˚C, so it is 
important to be aware of the measurement deviations for various 
temperatures.

Length Change for a Steel Tape Measure for 
Temperature Deviations from 20˚C

ΔT 10˚C 20˚C 30˚C

Length (m) Length Change (±mm)

2 0.2 0.5 0.7

3 0.4 0.7 1.1

5 0.6 1.2 1.9

8 1.0 2.0 3.0

10 1.2 2.5 3.7

20 2.5 5.0 7.4

30 3.7 7.4 11.2

50 6.2 12.4 18.6

100 12.4 24.8 37.2

Length change ΔL DL is calculated using formula ΔL = L x ΔT x α
L = tape measure length, ΔT = temperature difference from 20°C.
α = coefficient of linear expansion (1.24 x 10-5).
Example: If the outdoor temperature is -10°C the difference is -30°C, and 
the change will thereby be -3.0mm for an 8m long steel tape.

BLADE 
VARIATIONS
SHORT TAPES
Matt Coat
Carbon spring steel, hardened, 
tempered and concaved to 
enable long extension. Polyester 
coated for improved abrasive 
resistance.

LONG TAPES
Matt Coat
Tough, white polyester coated 
steel tape. Printing is protected 
by an additional transparent 
polyester top coating. Resistant 
to commonly used solvents and 
abrasion. Tapes are accurate 
within the accuracy class marked 
on the tape, at a reference temperature of 20°C, 
when a tractive force of 50N is applied. This 
applies at all lengths to be measured.

Tough Coat
Tough, yellow polyester 
coated steel tape, with an 
extra thick nylon coating for 
added protection. Resistant to 
common chemicals, solvents, 
abrasion and breakage. 
Withstands bending, kinking 
and crushing. Recommended for heavy duty 
measuring work. Tapes are accurate within 
the accuracy class marked on the tape, at a 
reference temperature of 20°C, when a tractive 
force of 50N is applied. This applies at all lengths 
to be measured.

Fibreglass
Highly flexible tape, much 
lighter than steel. Constructed 
from multiple unidirectional 
glass-fibre strands embedded 
in flexible PVC. The tape also 
incorporates an extra thick 
PVC coating to offer superior 
resistance to scuffing and marking. Fibreflex 
tape is electronically non-conductive when dry, 
corrosion proof and resistant to breakage and 
common chemicals. Tapes are accurate within 
the accuracy class marked on the tape, at a 
reference temperature of 20°C, when a tractive 
force of 20N is applied. This applies at all lengths 
to be measured.



PR MEASURING TAPE

Tough tape with ergonomic grip, rubber coated button 
and brake pad area, with a high impact case made of 
ABS plastic. Yellow, wear resistant blade graduated using 
highly accurate ink-jet print. Smooth blade return action 
and bump stop with anti-wear function.

•	 Type approved as per EC Class I.
•	 Metal hole hanger for strap enabling safe work at heights.
•	 Strong stainless steel end-hook with reinforcement plate.
•	 Distinct brake causing no blade movement.
•	 The blade can be replaced and is available as a spare.

Ref. no. Model Length Class Blade Width Pack Qty Unit Price

350103 PR3M 3m I 19mm 2 18.80

350107 PR3M 3m I 19mm 7 18.80

350123 PR3ME 3m/10ft I 19mm 2 18.80

350203 PR5M 5m I 19mm 2 26.95

350207 PR5M 5m I 19mm 7 26.95

350223 PR5ME 5m/16ft I 19mm 2 26.95

350303 PR8M 8m I 25mm 2 32.71

350304 PR8M 8m I 25mm 4 32.71

350323 PR8ME 8m/26ft I 25mm 2 32.71

SL MEASURING TAPE

Slim model with a high impact case made of ABS plastic. 
Yellow, wear resistant blade graduated using ink-jet print. 
Smooth blade return action and bump stop with anti-wear 
function.

•	 Type approved as per EC Class I.
•	 Metal hole hanger for strap enabling safe work at heights.
•	 Strong stainless steel end-hook with reinforcement plate.
•	 Distinct brake causing no blade movement.
•	 The blade can be replaced and is available as a spare.

Ref. no. Model Length Class Blade Width Pack Qty Unit Price

351203 SL5M 5m I 19mm 2 18.62

351207 SL5M 5m I 19mm 7 18.62

351223 SL5ME 5m/16ft I 19mm 2 18.62

351233 SL5ME 5m/16ft I 19mm 8 18.62
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THE NEXT GENERATION
The PR & SL Short Tapes.

Experience a new dimension of reliable 
precision and ease of use. Our hard-wearing 
PR short tapes feature high impact cases 
of ergonomic design with rubber coating for 
optimum grip. Pull the steel tape and you’ll 
feel the high-quality precision mechanism. 
Smooth and silent, distinct brake and gentle 
return action. 

Alternatively, if you prefer things that come 
in small packages, then our SL short tape 
is the one for you. A high-impact slim case 
which fits perfectly in your pocket, combines 
hard-wearing reliability with ease of use.



Short Tapes
All short tapes have Matt Coat steel blades.

TRI LOK MEASURING TAPE TL/TV

Ref. no. Model Length Class Blade Width Pack Qty Unit Price

358113 TL5ME 5m/16ft I 19mm 2 20.16

358243 TL5ME 5m/16ft I 19mm 8 20.16

358133 TL5M 5m I 19mm 2 20.16

358413 TV5ME 5m/16ft I 25mm 2 24.42

358433 TV5M 5m I 25mm 2 24.42

358213 TL8ME 8m/26ft I 25mm 2 28.11

358233 TL8M 8m I 25mm 2 28.11

UNI MATIC MEASURING TAPE UM

Ref. no. Model Length Class Blade Width Pack Qty Unit Price

369013 UM3ME 3m/10ft II 16mm 2 11.11

369003 UM3M 3m II 16mm 2 11.12

369113 UM5ME 5m/16ft II 16mm 2 14.51

369103 UM5M 5m II 16mm 2 14.52

TUF LOK MEASURING TAPE TK

Ref. no. Model Length Class Blade Width Pack Qty Unit Price

367113 TK5ME 5m/16ft II 19mm 2 11.66

367103 TK5M 5m II 19mm 2 11.66

367213 TK8ME 8m/26ft II 25mm 2 17.54

367203 TK8M 8m II 25mm 2 17.54

Own Logo Tapes
TUF AD MEASURING TAPE TK

Ref. no. Model Length Class Blade Width
Pack
Qty

Unit Price

ADATK50126 Tuf Ad 5ME 5m/16ft II 19mm 30 11.40

ADATK80126 Tuf Ad 8ME 8m/26ft II 25mm 12 17.21

Minimum of 4 boxes per size per order
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Better rust resistance 
in tough conditions.
A measuring tape with a polyester-coated stainless steel blade and a 
stainless steel spring. Made for work in wet environments.

The blade is graduated using highly accurate 
inkjet printing to give you optimal contrast 
and precision when measuring. 

The casing is made from high impact ABS 
plastic, rubber-coated for a better grip and 
impact resistance. Features an ergonomic 
grip and rubber-coated brake button, plus a 
smooth blade return action and bump stop 
with an anti-wear function that protects the 
blade and end-hook. 

The 4m model has a slim metal belt clip.  
The 6m model has a detachable belt clip with 
a quick-release function that makes it easier 
to release the tape with one hand. 

•	 Stainless steel blade and spring.
•	 Type approved as per EC Class I.
•	 Metal clip for attaching a lanyard when 

working at heights.
•	 Strong stainless steel end-hook with a 

reinforcement plate.
•	 Distinct brake causing no blade movement.
•	 The end-hook adjusts itself for internal 

measuring.

SHORT MEASURING TAPE PRSS – STAINLESS STEEL

Ref. no. Model Length Class Blade Width Pack Qty Unit Price

350403 PRSS 4M 4m I 19mm 2 33.75

350503 PRSS 6M 6m I 25mm 2 52.83



7 BIG BENEFITS
Probably the world’s most advanced measuring tape. 
Developed based on hundreds of hours of detailed on-site 
research, looking at every aspect of how professionals 
measure. The result is a tape with a multitude of user 
benefits designed for measuring more quickly, easily and 
reliably.

•	 Tough rubber protection with patented shock absorber.
•	 Ergonomic case shape feels moulded to your hand during use.
•	 Superior brake control with maximum holding power.
•	 Clear-view end-hook allows blade to be read right to the tip.
•	 Rubber grip tips locates and holds the blade tip firmly.
•	 Easy inside measurements make add-ons easy.
•	 Quick-release belt holster holds tape securely and is easy to 

insert and release. BIG T MEASURING TAPE BT

Ref. no. Model Length Class Blade Width Pack Qty Unit Price

356113 BT5ME 5m/16ft I 19mm 2 30.15

356133 BT5ME 5m/16ft I 19mm 5 30.15

356123 BT5M 5m I 19mm 2 30.15

356213 BT8ME 8m/26ft I 25mm 2 36.53

356233 BT8ME 8m/26ft I 25mm 5 36.53

356223 BT8M 8m I 25mm 2 36.53

Models 356123 and 356223 only:  
The back of the blade is marked with CC-measurement for 30, 60 and 
45cm to assist with setting out walls (shown above).

BIG T Innovation at its very best. Hundreds of hours of research amongst 
builders, carpenters and many other professionals helped to 
develop the Big T measuring tape which sets new standards in 
design and technology.

BIG T 5.4m
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The BT has an ergonomic brake button 
placed at the top of the housing, 
allowing you to operate it with both the 
thumb and the palm of your hand. 
The yellow steel blade is graduated using 
highly accurate inkjet printing with a 
matt finish, allowing precise and 
reflection-free readings. The back of the 
blade is marked with 30, 45 and 60cm 
CC measurements for setting out walls. 
The casing is made of high impact ABS 
plastic with rubber protection at all 
impact points.

•	 A unique belt clip with quick release 
function allows the tape to easily be 
released with one hand.

•	 Ergonomic brake for easy blade locking.

•	 CC graduation on reverse of blade every 
30, 45 and 60cm.

•	 Easy internal measurement, a fold out 
bracket makes the housing 100mm 
long.

•	 Rubber end-hook for better grip and 
protection.

40cm extra to fit  
regular lumber lengths

Ref. no. Model Length Class Blade Width Pack Qty Unit Price

356303 BT 5.4M 5.4m I 19mm 2 30.38

SHORT MEASURING TAPE BT 5.4M – STEEL



TALMETER MARKING MEASURE
Impact resistant steel tape measure with a 16mm wide 
blade, graduated in millimetres. ABS plastic case. 
Combined marking and measurement edges mean that 
you can quickly and simply measure and mark both 
internal and external lengths. The tape and extender can 
be replaced and are available as spare parts.

Ref. no. Length
Blade
Width

Pack Qty Unit Price

359103 2m 16mm 6 22.00

359203 3m 16mm 6 26.69

359303 6m 25mm 2 65.03

TALMETER REFILL BLADES RB

Ref. no. Length Blade Width Unit Price

359111 2m 16mm 13.22

359211 3m 16mm 17.98

TALMETER EXTENDERS MT-SL/RMT
Individually packed

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

359003 MT-SL 5.24

900122 RMT 2.19
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TALMETER
EASIER MEASURING & MARKING
The Talmeter allows you to take a measurement and 
then mark it directly onto your work piece, without 
even reading off the scale to verify the length. Thanks 
to the combined measuring and marking edges and a 
firm brake you can keep your set measurement and 
securely transfer it to any object, over and over again. 

The number of measurement units that the length comprises can be 
read from reading the indicators against the scale. However, if it is 
possible to etch the length directly on the workpiece, actually reading 
the measurement becomes completely unnecessary.

The fold-out extender is designed to make internal measurements just as 
easy to take as external measurements.

The combined measurement and marking 
edges allow you to take your measurement 
and then transfer that measurement to 
your workpiece.

Measure internal lengths just as 
quickly and simply as external 
lengths.

Use as a compass and draw precise 
arcs with a single hand.

The stiff, yet flexible tape makes it 
easy to measure diameters and exact 
circumferences.

A notch on rear edge of the housing 
allows the attachment of a safety line.

Button with three functions:  
1. �Autolock position – tape can be 

adjusted in and out.
2. �Release position – tape retracts 

into the housing and is easy to 
pull out.

3. �Brake position – the tape is locked.

Unique belt clip with a quick release 
function that allows the marking measure 
to be released with one hand.

The belt clip attachment is easy to 
remove.

TALMETER 
FEATURES

2M / 3M MODELS ONLY

6M MODEL ONLY



DESIGNED FOR PURPOSE
A specialist tape measure designed specifically to aid 
professional bricklayers in their work.

•	 Unique blade design with three scales to calculate brick & block 
quantities and course heights, along with a conventional metric 
scale accurate to EC Class I, for general measuring.

•	 Saves the builder time and money when costing for building work.
•	 Saves time and effort - no more laying out dry bonds means 

setting out buildings takes minutes instead of hours.
•	 Bright ergonomic ABS case for easy on-site visibility.
•	 Reinforced sliding end-hook ensures a true zero point whether 

hooking on or butting up.
•	 Nonreflective blade for easy reading, even in strong sunlight.
•	 Easy to operate positive lock, minimising blade slip.
•	 Unique snap-in quick-release belt clip holster.
•	 Also available as a counter top display unit containing 6 pieces 

with header card.

BRICK-MATE™ MEASURING TAPE BM

Ref. no. Model Length Class Blade Width Pack Qty Unit Price

352403 BM8M 8m I 25mm 2 32.38

BRICK-MATE™
The innovative way to set out dry bonds and accurately  
calculate brick quantities.  
Use the Brick-Mate for any bricklaying job - big or 
small - it will save time, effort and money.

BRICK-MATE™ MEASURING TAPE BMSS

Ref. no. Model Length Class Blade Width Pack Qty Unit Price

352423 BMSS8M 8m I 25mm 4 48.01
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STAINLESS STEEL 
BRICK-MATE™

Trusted by the trade for over 20 years, the iconic 
Brick-Mate™ is now also available as a stainless 
steel version.
•	 Even more durable and resistant to corrosion.

•	 Made in Britain using sustainable materials.

•	 Easy to clean and less likely to clog up with dust  
and debris when used in the wet.

•	 Exceptional impact resistance and strength.

NEW!
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CC MEASURING TAPE
Matt Coat steel or Fibreglass tape. Packed in 2-packs.

Ref. no. Model Length Class Blade Width Blade Type Unit Price

390113 CC10ME 10m/33ft I 10mm Matt Coat 33.13

390103 CC10M 10m I 10mm Matt Coat 33.13

390213 CC20ME 20m/66ft I 10mm Matt Coat 43.28

390203 CC20M 20m I 10mm Matt Coat 43.28

390313 CC30ME 30m/100ft I 10mm Matt Coat 57.50

390303 CC30M 30m I 10mm Matt Coat 57.50

390413 CX30ME 30m/100ft I 13mm Matt Coat 64.00

390403 CX30M 30m I 13mm Matt Coat 64.00

390513 CX50ME 50m/165ft I 13mm Matt Coat 91.48

390503 CX50M 50m I 13mm Matt Coat 91.30

391103 CC10FM 10m II 13mm Fibreglass 38.18

391213 CC20FME 20m/66ft II 13mm Fibreglass 46.45

391203 CC20FM 20m II 13mm Fibreglass 46.45

391313 CC30FME 30m/100ft II 13mm Fibreglass 59.71

391303 CC30FM 30m II 13mm Fibreglass 59.71

The CC tapes have a unique one hand grip for each case 
size enabling optimal handling. Available in a variety 
of lengths with either, a ‘Matt Coat’ polyester coated 
steel or PVC overcoated fibreglass blade. With a solid 
high-impact case of ABS plastic that is tougher than an 
equivalent steel case. Unique loop with added features 
and a mouth-piece with anti-wear function. 

•	 Matt Coat polyester coated steel blades are accurate to 
EC Class I.

•	 PVC overcoated fibreglass blades are accurate to  
EC Class II.

•	 High impact ABS case with unique hand grip enabling 
optimal handling.

•	 The medium size case has a quick rewind function 3:1.
•	 Hole hanger for strap enabling safe work at heights.

SURVEYOR MEASURING TAPE SY
13mm Tough Coat steel tape.

Ref. no. Model Length Class
Blade
Type

Pack
Qty

Unit
Price

353541 SY50ME 50m/165ft I Tough Coat 1 144.56

353501 SY50M 50m I Tough Coat 1 144.55

The outstanding result of five years of in-depth research 
and development, the Surveyor sets new high standards for 
professional tapes. Through stages of rigorous tests and 
prototyping, a whole series of innovative design features have been 
incorporated into the high performance tape, exemplified by its 
distinctive design.

•	 Impact resistant ABS frame with rubber overmould protection.
•	 Right and left hand flip-out ergonomic rewind handle.
•	 Press button firm blade lock with simple release.
•	 Rubber grip top handle and lower base grip.
•	 Integral ground spike for end-hook anchoring.
•	 Corrosion resistant triple action end-hook.
•	 Low friction action for smooth rewind.
•	 Scaled diameter blade drum for balanced rewind speed.
•	 Easy clean blade feed with side flush apertures.

SURVEYOR
ADVANCED ERGONOMICS

CC 
LONG TAPES



Long Tapes & Survey
  

PACER MEASURING TAPE PL/PR/PJ
13mm Tough Coat or Matt Coat steel or Fibreglass tape.

Ref. no. Model Length Class
Blade
Type

Pack
Qty

Unit Price

352471 PL30ME 30m/100ft II Tough Coat 1 91.58

352461 PL30M 30m II Tough Coat 1 110.20

352571 PL50ME 50m/165ft II Tough Coat 1 135.31

352561 PL50M 50m II Tough Coat 1 149.93

352831 PR50M 50m II Matt Coat 1 124.02

352841 PR100M 100m II Matt Coat 1 169.03

352861 PJ100ME 100m/330ft II Fibreglass 1 143.07

352851 PJ100M 100m II Fibreglass 1 171.01

TRACKER MEASURING TAPE TC/TRR
13mm Tough Coat or Matt Coat steel tape.

Ref. no. Model Length Class
Blade
Type

Pack Qty
Unit
Price

356711 TC30ME 30m/100ft II Tough Coat 1 92.71

356721 TC50ME 50m/165ft II Tough Coat 1 137.75

356811 TRR30ME 30m/100ft II Matt Coat 1 75.41

356911 TRR50ME 50m/165ft II Matt Coat 1 112.75

SATELLITE MEASURING TAPE PT
10mm Matt Coat steel tape.

Ref. no. Model Length Class Blade Type Pack Qty Unit Price

352913 PT20ME 20m/66ft II Matt Coat 1 30.83

352903 PT20M 20m II Matt Coat 1 31.15

353013 PT30ME 30m/100ft II Matt Coat 1 38.34

353003 PT30M 30m II Matt Coat 1 38.34

RANGER MEASURING TAPE PC
13mm Fibreglass tape.

Ref. no. Model Length Class
Blade 
Type

Pack Qty Unit Price

352661 PC30ME 30m/100ft II Fibreglass 1 51.66

352651 PC30M 30m II Fibreglass 1 63.95

352761 PC50ME 50m/165ft II Fibreglass 1 83.98

352751 PC50M 50m II Fibreglass 1 84.04

FUTURA MEASURING TAPE FI
13mm Fibreglass tape.

Ref. no. Model Length Class
Blade
Type

Pack Qty Unit Price

354613 FI20ME 20m/66ft II Fibreglass 1 37.13

354603 FI20M 20m II Fibreglass 1 37.13

354713 FI30ME 30m/100ft II Fibreglass 1 42.91

354703 FI30M 30m II Fibreglass 1 42.89

Calibrated Tapes

PACER MEASURING TAPE PL

Ref. no. Model Length Class
Blade
Type

Pack Qty Unit Price

352401 PL30M A 30m I Tough Coat 1 165.84

352501 PL50M A 50m I Tough Coat 1 197.81

Net price for nominal length. Calibration cost is in addition to standard product price.
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LONG TAPE ENDINGS

A Endings - Zero point is 
approximately 100mm 
from the end of the tape.

B Endings - Zero point is 
at the end of the tape.

C Endings - Zero point is at 
the inside edge of the claw.

Hultafors long tapes 
have four alternative 
beginning points:

There is also a choice of four end-rings 
that can be fitted to the tapes:

Type 1 - High grade mild steel loop. Available 
with single sided metric steel tapes.

Type 3 - Engineering grade polymer end loop. 
Available with single sided fibreglass tapes.

Type 4 - Engineering grade polymer end loop with 
integral precision fold-in claw and additional hook 
on bar. Available with selected models.

Type C - High grade mild steel loop with stainless steel 
claw. Standard with all style C End zero point tapes.

A1 End

A3 End

A4 End

B1 End

B3 End
B4 End

C End

Please note: Not all endings are available for all models shown.

ROAD METER MEASURING WHEEL WH 
•	 Tough, metal gearing and working parts for longevity.
•	 Belt drive is easier to replace and more durable than other 

mechanisms.
•	 Clear reading counter mechanism displays metres and centimetres 

and has an instant reset lever accurate to 0.1%.
•	 An extremely tough die-cast fork frame which holds wheel bearings.
•	 Swivel link folds sideways for quick collapse and packing.
•	 Integral dirt scraper removes dirt to keep wheel accurate.
•	 Easy to use foot operated brake which locks the wheel at the 

required measurement. The folding stand can be steadied by a foot 
to prevent wheel being blown over by wind or traffic movement.

•	 Pointer clearly visible for accurate start and end readings.
•	 Circumference - 1m
•	 Height - 900mm
•	 Weight - 2.7kg
•	 Counter range - 9999.99m

Ref. no. Model Height Weight Unit Price

550010 WH10 900mm 2.7kg 327.05

ROAD METER
A robust measuring wheel for professional surveying, 
highway and site work. 
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Spirit Level ELV 40
The spirit level for electricians

Spirit Level IV 40
Precision in every installation

Spirit level for electrical installations. The C-shaped aluminium profile has plastic end pieces and rubber 
spacers that protects and prevents the spirit level from sliding on the measuring surface. The sliding markers 
with graded 71mm centre spacing, allow for quick and accurate positioning when installing switch or junction 
boxes according to DIN 49075.

•  Tolerance in normal position is ±0.5mm/m, upside down ±0.75mm/m.

•  Focus vial with colour markings for easy reading and with a 200mm radius giving a sensitivity of 10mm/m.

•  The liquid in the vial is a low viscosity coloured oil mixture that gives the bubble optimal freedom of movement.

•  The anti-static properties of the liquid means that the bubble is not affected by static electricity.

•  Printed millimetre grid scale on profile.

Ref. no. Model No. of Vials Length Material Pack Qty Unit Price

408605 ELV 40 2 400mm Aluminium 1 85.18

Spirit level for installation applications. Robust aluminium profile with neodymium magnets. This, along with the 
V-shape of the profile, allows for a strong hold on pipes and other metal surfaces. Centre point scale on top of the 
profile for quick measurement and layout in different applications.

•  Tolerance in normal position is ±0.5mm/m, upside down ±0.75mm/m.

•  Neodymium magnets integrated in the profile for strong magnetic force.

•  The liquid in the vial is a low viscosity coloured oil mixture that gives the bubble optimal freedom of movement.

•  Block Vial with additional rings for 2% inclination indication when measuring horizontally.

•  Double vials for both horizontal and vertical measurement.

Ref. no. Model No. of Vials Length Material Pack Qty Unit Price

408705 IV 40 2 400mm Aluminium 1 131.91



DIGITAL SPIRIT LEVEL D 60
Spirit level with a digital unit mounted in a robust aluminium box profile 
with Bluetooth connection. For measuring inclination in different 
applications.  
The measurement area is 360°, split into four 90° zones. The vials are 
highly resistant to ultraviolet light and temperature fluctuations. The vials 
have a +30% magnification lens and the horizontal vial has a luminescent 
reflector. Easy battery change and automatic shut-off after 5 minutes.

•  Tolerance of vials in normal/inverted position is ±0.5mm/m.

•  Shock absorbing end protectors with anti-slip function.

•  The display shows tenths of degrees, percentages, mm/m or inch/feet.

•  Electronic unit tolerance in horizontal (0°) and vertical (90°) position is ±0.05°,  
for other angles ±0.1°.

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials Pack Qty Unit Price

408501 D 60 600mm 2 1 374.99

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials Pack Qty Unit Price

408511 DM 60 600mm 2 1 396.26

408521 DM 120 1202mm 2 1 444.68

DIGITAL SPIRIT LEVEL MAGNETIC DM 60/120
Spirit level with a digital unit mounted in a robust aluminium box profile 
with Bluetooth connection. With the help of integrated magnets, the 
digital spirit level can easily be attached to metal surfaces. For 
measuring inclination in different applications. The measurement area is 
360°, split into four 90° zones. The vials have a +30% magnification lens 
and the horizontal vial has a luminescent reflector. Easy battery change 
and automatic shut-off after 5 minutes.

•  Strong neodymium magnets integrated in the profile.

•  Tolerance of vials in normal/inverted position is ±0.5mm/m.

•  Shock absorbing end protectors with anti-slip function.

•  The display shows tenths of degrees, percentages, mm/m or inch/feet.

•  Electronic unit tolerance in horizontal (0°) and vertical (90°) position is ±0.5°,  
for other angles ±0.1°.
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Go digital for  
precise inclination

Measuring for angles and manually marking out inclination can be 
difficult and the risk for error is high. For these occasions,  
a digital spirit level will provide accurate readings, 
therefore making the job more efficient.  
These levels have a backlit display and an 
acoustic signal that indicates when 
the correct angle is reached.  
It is also possible to store 
previous measuring 
results.

NOW WITH BLUETOOTH CONNECTIVITY

UPDATED 
DESIGN

UPDATED 
DESIGN



DIGITAL POCKET LEVEL DPL
Smart and compact multifunctional digital pocket level. This device 
combines the functions of a spirit level, an inclinometer and a 
protractor in one device. The auto-rotating backlit display and 
v-grooved magnetic base allows for use in many environments. 
Switchable acoustic signal. Combine it with our Hultafors Measures 
app, to show the full potential of this small spirit level.

•  Tolerance of 0.05° at 0° and 90°, 0.2° between 1° and 89°. 

•  Magnetic base with V-groove ensures a secure hold on pipes and metal surfaces.

•  Bluetooth interface for use with the Hultafors Measures app.

•  Display measure values switchable between °, %, mm/m, and in/ft.

•  Included belt pouch for protection and transportation.

Ref no. Model Length Pack Qty Unit Price

401323 DPL 80mm 1 147.67

401326 DPL Display - 5 Pack 80mm 5 147.67

A compact, lightweight and versatile spirit level, designed with tapered ends to fit perfectly in your pocket. 

It comes equipped with crush-proof tubular vials - horizontal, vertical and 45° angle. All three vials are 
highly resistant to ultraviolet light and temperature fluctuations. The liquid gives the bubble optimum 
freedom of movement and is not affected by static electricity. 

It’s made from impact resistant ABS plastic and an aluminium core that makes it both more durable and 
precise. A strong magnet keeps it in place on pipes, beams and magnetic surfaces. 

•  Slim torpedo spirit level designed to fit in your pocket. 

•  Aluminium profile for greater durability and precision. 

•  3 crush proof vials with a 200mm radius giving a sensitivity of 10mm/m. 

•  Tolerance +/-1.0mm/m. 

•  Strong magnet along the entire contact surface.

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials Pack Qty Unit Price

401893 TV 20 200mm 3 6 47.58
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Torpedo Spirit Level - TV20
Pocket optimised levelling

NEW RRP!



Spirit Levels
All levels are packed in quantities of ‘one’ unless 
specified.

PROFESSIONAL SPIRIT LEVEL PV
Aluminium.

Tolerance: Normal ±0.5mm/m, Inverted ±0.5mm/m.

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials
Unit 
Price

414001 PV 40 400mm 3 65.99

414101 PV 60 600mm 3 70.22

414201 PV 80 800mm 3 77.48

414301 PV 100 1000mm 3 85.77

414401 PV 120 1200mm 3 93.82

414501 PV 140 1400mm 3 103.16

414701 PV 200 2000mm 3 124.39

SPIRIT LEVEL ALUMINIUM PVL 120
Aluminium. Limited edition of the PV level with a bronze 
colour and two integrated handles.

Tolerance: Normal ±0.5mm/m, Inverted ±0.5mm/m.

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials
Unit 
Price

414403 PVL 120 1200mm 3 223.49

CRAFTSMAN SPIRIT LEVEL HV
Aluminium.

Tolerance: Normal ±0.5mm/m, Inverted ±0.75mm/m.

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials
Unit 
Price

411001 HV 40 400mm 2 46.86

411101 HV 60 600mm 3 58.10

411201 HV 80 800mm 3 64.70

411301 HV 100 1000mm 3 73.95

411401 HV 120 1200mm 3 91.14

411501 HV 150 1500mm 3 110.78

411601 HV 180 1800mm 3 120.81

411701 HV 200 2000mm 3 132.05

CRAFTSMAN SPIRIT LEVEL HVP MAGNET
Aluminium.  
As of 2022, the HVP spirit levels have been updated with 
a new robust profile and integrated neodymium magnets.  
Tolerance: Normal ±0.5mm/m, Inverted ±0.75mm/m.

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials
Unit 
Price

400753 HVP MAGNET 30 300mm 2 48.16

400803 HVP MAGNET 40 400mm 2 66.38

400903 HVP MAGNET 60 600mm 2 72.34

401001 HVP MAGNET 120 1200mm 2 125.35

INCLINOMETER SPIRIT LEVEL I 360
Aluminium.

Tolerance: Normal ±1.0mm/m.

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials
Unit 
Price

401203 I360 600mm 3 37.22

DIY SPIRIT LEVEL SM
Aluminium.

Tolerance: Normal ±0.75mm/m, Inverted ±1.0mm/m.

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials
Unit 
Price

405831 SM 30 300mm 2 21.49

405841 SM 40 400mm 2 24.29

405851 SM 60 600mm 2 26.97

405861 SM 80 800mm 2 29.84

405881 SM 90 900mm 2 31.54

405871 SM 100 1000mm 2 33.21

405921 SM 120 1200mm 2 43.00

405931 SM 150 1500mm 3 51.63

405941 SM 180 1800mm 3 58.75

405951 SM 200 2000mm 3 63.60

DIY SPIRIT LEVEL GDS
Plastic.

Tolerance: Normal ±1.0mm/m.

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials
Unit 
Price

401503 GDS 40 400mm 2 19.18

401603 GDS 60 600mm 2 26.15

TORPEDO SPIRIT LEVEL TVP
Plastic. Tolerance: Normal ±1.0mm/m.

Quantity per pack: 5.

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials
Unit 
Price

401803 TVP 25 250mm 2 16.76

TORPEDO SPIRIT LEVEL TVP MAGNET
Plastic. Tolerance: Normal ±1.5mm/m.

Quantity per pack: 5.

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials
Unit 
Price

401853 TVP MAGNET 20 200mm 3 12.89

SPIRIT LEVEL MST
Aluminium.

Tolerance: Normal ±0.3mm/m.

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials
Unit 
Price

402801 MST 75 750mm 2 180.09

402901 MST 180 1800mm 3 319.70

LINE LEVEL UZ
Plastic.

Quantity per pack: 10.

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials Unit Price

402804 UZ 8 80mm 1 6.05

RIGHT-ANGLE LEVEL K
Plastic.

Quantity per pack: 10.

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials Unit Price

402004 K 5 60mm 2 7.19

EN17 DIGITAL INCLINOMETER

Ref. no. Dimensions Unit price

408431 167 x 5 x 35mm 252.76

POCKET SPIRIT LEVEL MPL
Compact spirit level for fast and reliable horizontal 
measuring, features crush-proof block vial with 
magnifying effect.  
Tolerance: Normal 1.00mm/m.
Quantity per pack: 10.

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials Unit Price

401303 MPL 68mm 1 25.11

POCKET SPIRIT LEVEL MPL MAGNETIC
Compact spirit level with magnet for fast and reliable 
horizontal and vertical measuring, features crush-proof 
focus vial with magnifying effect. The strong magnet 
and V-groove facilitates measurement on flat or curved 
surfaces such as pipes, beams etc.  
Tolerance: Normal 0.75mm/m. 
Quantity per pack: 10.

Ref. no. Model Length
No. of 
Vials

Unit Price

401313 MPL MAGNETIC 68mm 1 33.06
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UPDATED DESIGN

LIMITED EDITION
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LIBELLA 2000 SPIRIT LEVEL
Aluminium. 

Tolerance: Normal ±0.25mm/m, Inverted ±0.75mm/m. 
Quantity per pack: 1.

Ref. no. Model Length No. of Vials Unit Price

407001 LIBELLA 2000 310mm 2 221.68

SPIRIT LEVEL RAIL LIBELLA
Aluminium spirit level rails with grooves for simple and 
stepless fitting on Libella 2000. Quantity per pack: 1.

Ref. no. Model Length Unit Price

407201 L 1200 1200mm 82.37

407301 L 1500 1500mm 107.83

407401 L 1800 1800mm 125.98

RAIL LIBELLA L600 + 900 SET
A set of two extension rails, of 600mm and 900mm 
lengths. Quantity per pack: 1.

Ref. no. Model Length Unit Price

407501 L 600+900 600 – 900mm 136.75

EVS 2000 END PLUG SPIRIT LEVEL RAIL
Quantity per pack: 1.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

407861 EVS 2000 20.00

EFS 2000 END PLUG EXTENSION RAIL
Quantity per pack: 1.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

407881 EFS 2000 20.00

F 2-40 GRADIENT WEDGE LIBELLA
ABS Plastic. Gradient is measured in millimetres per 
metre and the gradient wedge has 20 steps between 2 
and 40mm/m. Quantity per pack: 1.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

407601 F 2-40 24.83

L 2000 SPARE VIAL
Quantity per pack: 1.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

407011 L2000 67.40

SP 2000 STRESS PLATE WITH NUT
Quantity per pack: 1.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

407831 SP 2000 17.57

SB600 + 900 STRESS BLOCK WITH 
WING NUT
Quantity per pack: 1.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

407841 SB 600+900 15.31

MULTI-FUNCTION SPIRIT LEVEL

LIBELLA 2000
Libella 2000 is a short spirit level cast in aluminium 
with a smooth-finished contact surface. It is equipped 
with crush-proof block vials that have magnifying 
lenses and a luminescent reflector, which facilitates 
reading in environments that are not optimal. 

The radius of the vial is 1000mm, giving a sensitivity 
of 2mm/m. Tolerance in normal position is ±0.25mm, 
upside down ±0.75mm/m. Adding spirit level rails 
and gradient wedges will increase the number of 
applications your Libella 2000 can be used for.

1. When fitting door/window 
frames, LIBELLA 2000 can be used 
with a spirit level rail. 

2. Using a spirit level rail and 
extensions, the maximum length is 
increased to 3100mm.

3. In narrow spaces, use LIBELLA 
2000 only.

4. You can check inclines using the 
gradient wedge.



Squares
Packed in 5-packs unless otherwise stated.

RAFTER SQUARE
Polystyrene Body.

Quantity per pack: 2.

Ref. no. Model Length Unit Price

265503 X55E 7” 9.48

PLASTERER’S ADJUSTABLE SQUARE
Anodised Aluminium.

Quantity per pack: 2.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Unit Price

253510 PS90 900mm 84.12

253501 PS120 1200mm 90.94

NO. 52 COMBINATION SQUARE
Precision cast zinc stock.

Quantity per pack: 2.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Stock Unit Price

265203 52ME 30cm/12” Zinc 18.18

NO. 56 COMBINATION SQUARE
Precision cast zinc stock.

Quantity per pack: 2.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Stock Unit Price

265603 56ME 15cm/6” Zinc 9.42

NO. 58 COMBINATION SQUARE
Precision cast zinc stock.

Quantity per pack: 2.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Stock Unit Price

265803 58ME 30cm/12” Zinc 42.71

ADJUSTABLE BEVEL SQUARE -  
QBS 25
Adjustable with fixed positions for 45°, 90°, 135°, 180°, 
225° and 270°. Aluminium stock and stainless steel 
blade.

Ref. no. Model Length Tolerance
Unit 
Price

256023 QBS 25 330mm ± 0.06˚ 59.13

ADJUSTABLE MITRE SQUARE -  
QUATTRO 270
Adjustable with fixed positions for 45°, 90°, 135°, 180°, 
225° and 270°. Aluminium stock and stainless steel 
blade.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Tolerance Unit Price

253120
QUATTRO 

270
300mm ± 0.06˚ 51.61

Rafter Squares

RAFTER SQUARE
The Hultafors Rafter Square is now available in two new sizes – mini and large – and both 
feature a white area on the reverse for making notes. It features a solid aluminium body with 
CNC-machined edges for greater accuracy and durability. The tool allows you to make fast 
and precise 45° and 90° markings. In addition, its thick edge is useful as a saw guide – it can 
be used directly with the saw against the square for cross cuts or angled cuts. This highly 
versatile tool can be used indirectly as well, using the scribing notches to create a pencil line 
or for when cutting plaster with a knife. The Hultafors Rafter Square can also be used as a 
protractor, for easily finding and marking various common angles, and has scales for cutting 
hip, valley and jack rafters.

•  Low-glare protective anodized finish.

•  Graduations are laser etched, highly resistant to wear  
and numbers are highly visible.

•  Scribing notches.

Ref. no. Model Length Pack Qty Unit Price

257010 Metric MRS Medium 18cm 2 27.34

257020U Inch IRS 7" 2 27.34

257030 Metric MMRS Mini 11cm 2 21.21

257032 Metric MMRS Mini Expo 11cm 10 21.21

257040 Metric LMRS Large 30cm 2 46.19
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PROFESSIONAL SQUARE
Aluminium stock and stainless steel blade.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Tolerance Unit Price

260303 S20P 205mm ± 0.03˚ 38.41

260403 S25P 255mm ± 0.03˚ 40.81

260503 S30P 305mm ± 0.03˚ 44.41

LIGHTWEIGHT SQUARE
PB/ABS handle and stainless steel blade.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Tolerance Unit Price

310303 S20L 205mm ± 0.06˚ 16.32

310403 S25L 255mm ± 0.06˚ 18.00

310503 S30L 305mm ± 0.06˚ 20.40

BEVEL SQUARE
Stainless steel blade and aluminium stock.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Unit Price

256003 SMV 20 200mm 39.64

MITRE SQUARE
Fibreglass reinforced nylon.

Quantity per pack: 4.

Ref. no. Model Unit Price

254003 GV 36.03

COMBI SQUARE
Anodised Aluminium.

Ref. no. Model Blade Length Unit Price

252003 COMBI 17cm 67.91

CARPENTER’S SQUARE
Carpenter’s Square made of 1.5mm thick high-strength 
steel, cut with a precision laser, provides a durable and 
high precision product. There is a millimetre graduation 
on the front and back side of the square and on the 
backside, there is also an additional angle scale with two 
pivot points, one for 1-20° and one for 20-89°.

Ref. no. Model
Blade 

Length
Tolerance

Unit 
Price

251403 TMV 60 60cm ± 1.0mm/m 48.27

251503 TMV 80 80cm ± 1.0mm/m 54.74

251603 TMV 100 100cm ± 1.0mm/m 72.76

Pencils
All pencils are supplied in packs of 200.

CARPENTER’S PENCILS

Ref. no. Model Length Hardness
Unit 
Price

650207 SNP 18 RED 180mm HB 1.07

650707 SNP 18 BLACK 180mm HB 1.07

650407 SNP 24 BLUE 240mm HB 1.76

CONCRETE PENCIL

Ref. no. Model Length Hardness Unit Price

650307 BEP 30 GREEN 300mm 10H 1.76

Chalk Lines
CLP 30
Absorbs more chalk - up to 10 distinct lines. Rewinds 3x 
faster than traditional chalk lines, quick reel-out gear 
release and overload protection. Weight 140g.  
Quantity per pack: 2.

Ref. no. Model Length Unit Price

652113 CLP 30 30m/100ft 28.55

CHALK LINE AL
Aluminium.

Quantity per pack: 6.

Ref. no. Model Length Weight Unit Price

652153 AL 30 30m/100ft 140g 25.09

GIANT CHALK LINE
Supplied individually.

Ref. no. Model Length Weight Unit Price

652161 C1-060 50m/165ft 610g 71.36

ROLL LINE RANGING LINE
Supplied individually.

Ref. no. Model Length Weight Unit Price

652171 C4-100 100m/330ft 240g 22.80

Chalk
MARKING CHALK
Quantity per pack: 6.

Ref. no. Model Weight Unit Price

652633 ULTRA BLUE 400 400g 10.36

652523 BLUE 100 100g 4.68

652533 BLUE 360 360g 8.65

652333 YELLOW 360 360g 8.65

652233 WHITE 360 360g 8.65

652423 RED 100 100g 4.68

652433 RED 360 360g 8.65

652733 HIGH VIZ GREEN 200 200g 15.14

652833 HIGH VIZ ORANGE 200 200g 15.14

Rules
STEEL SCALES STL
Quantity per pack: 10.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Unit Price

554003 STL 150 150mm 14.7mm 5.21

554103 STL 300 300mm 23.7mm 10.97

554203 STL 600 600mm 28.5mm 27.14

554303 STL 1000 1000mm 35.0mm 52.54
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STAINLESS STEEL RULES
Quantity per pack: 10.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Unit Price

554013 X706-S 150mm/6” 15mm 3.67

554113 X712-S 300mm/12” 25mm 6.10

554213 X725-S 610mm/24” 30mm 11.96

WOODEN FOLDING RULE
Quantity per pack: 10.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Unit Price

100004 59-2-10 2m 17mm 9.93

SURVEYORS ROD SR
Six fold wooden rule.

Quantity per pack: 5.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Unit Price

103164 649-2-6 KM 2m/6ft 24mm 98.78

102964 599-2-6 KM 2m 24mm 98.78

BENCH RULE BR
Quantity per pack: 5.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Unit Price

550161 9-100/25 FI 1m/3ft 25mm 16.83

ALUMINIUM FOLDING RULE
Anodised aluminium with galvanised steel joints. 

Quantity per pack: 5.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Unit Price

150203 A 61-2-10 2m/6ft 15mm 44.27

150303 A 61-1-6 1m/3ft 15mm 27.49

RULE XFB
White Polycarbonate Four Fold Rule with bevelled edges.

Quantity per pack: 10.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Unit Price

201512 XFB-1ME 1m/3ft 36mm 22.12

RULE XFY
ABS General purpose four fold rule.

Quantity per pack: 10.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Unit Price

201312 G64-1-4-16 ME 1m/3ft 32mm 11.84

FOLDING RULE G 59-2.4-12 GU
Fibreglass reinforced polyamide.

Quantity per pack: 5.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Unit Price

201304 G59-2.4-12 GU 2.4m 15mm 22.80

FOLDING RULE G559
The Contact-Meter has a metric scale printed on the 
opposite side of the sections compared to a standard 
folding rule. This enables you to place it flat against a 
surface - even when it is not completely folded out - which 
makes it easier to measure with good precision.

Quantity per pack: 10.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Unit Price

201804 G559-2-10 GU 2.4m 15mm 18.69

Makes your marking 
more efficient

Innovative Sliding Bevel  
for precise angles

CHALK LINE CLP DUO 30
The new CLP Duo 30 is an innovative 
solution with two housings connected by 
one line, making work safer and more 
efficient in hard-to-reach places, such as roofs or sky 
lifts. Unlike a traditional chalk line reel, you don't have to 
walk or throw back the end hook, instead you can crank 
the line back and forth between the houses for easy 
pigment replenishment. Quantity per pack: 2.

•  Innovative design with two housings to increase  
efficiency and safety

•  30 metres of braided line provides distinctive lines  
thanks to high absorbency

•  Robust construction with ABS plastic housing, metal crank  
with 3:1 gear ratio and ergonomic release button

•  Overload protection reduces the risk of damaging  
the gear and breaking the line

•  Holds 2x 100g chalk

Ref. no. Model Weight Length Width Height Unit Price

653013 CLP Duo 30 444g 243mm 183mm 65mm 40.60

SLIDING BEVEL SLB 20
The new Sliding Bevel SLB 20 offers 
multiple smart features including a stainless 
steel 20cm blade with a durable, laser-etched 
millimetre scale and angle markings (0–90°) on 
both sides. There is a unique, extra-strong 
locking mechanism at the end of the stock, The 
ergonomically designed knob ensures a reliable 
lock when transferring the measured angle or 
length between workpieces.  
Quantity per pack: 5. 

•  Ergonomic knob with extra-strong locking mechanism

•  Angle markings on both sides of the blade

•  Flat edge and marking notch for transferring length  
and depth measurements

•  Measurement scale from 0–200mm

•  Anodized aluminium with a low CO
2 

footprint

Ref. no. Model Weight Length Width Height Unit Price

256013 SLB 20 170g 268mm 51mm 20mm 34.22
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DRY MARKER HDM
Grip-friendly pencil in holster with built-in sharpener for clear markings. 
Packed in 10-packs.

•  Grip-friendly and ergonomic design.

•  Roll stop on both pencil and holster.

•  Sharp and accessible sharpener placed in the holster.

•  Optimised lead for durability and resistance to moisture

•  Refill is available with 10 leads in a smart container.

DRY MARKER BLISTER PACK
Grip-friendly pencil in holster with built-in sharpener for clear markings in 
blister packaging. Packed in 10-packs.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Height Unit Price

650100 HDM 164mm 21mm 28mm 15.35

Ref. no. Model Length Width Height Unit Price

650200 HDM 131mm 23mm 28mm 17.43

Ref. no. Model Colour Length Width Height Unit Price

650310 HIDHM B Black 141mm 13mm 16mm 6.12

650320 HIDHM R Red 141mm 13mm 16mm 6.12

INK DEEP-HOLE MARKER
Ink pen for marking in hard-to-reach places and in narrow holes. 
Packed in 10-packs.

•  Available in permanent red and black ink.

•  For marking in hard-to-reach places.

•  Works on most materials and surfaces.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Height Unit Price

650130 HDM RD 212mm 163mm 166mm 411.17

DRY MARKER DISPLAY
An easy-to-place counter display that combines the Dry Marker and the Dry 
Marker Refill. The display holds 20 pencils and 10 refills. Packed in 1-packs.

•  Includes 20 Dry Markers, 5 refills with graphite leads and 5 refills with graphite leads and 
chalk in red and yellow.

Ref. no. Model Length Width Height Unit Price

650230 HDM-STRT 247mm 80mm 34mm 25.62

DRY MARKER & REFILL BLISTER PACK
Smart starter package with the Hultafors Dry Marker and refill container 
with 10 leads for marking on all types of surfaces in blister packaging.  
Refill contains 10 leads of different colours (graphite, red and yellow) for the 
Dry Marker. Packed in 10-packs.
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Clear marks, on all 
types of surfaces
Hultafors range of marking tools consists of both 
traditional carpenter pencils and the next 
generation of tools for marking. The products are 
developed together with professionals and are 
designed for making your workday more efficient, 
no matter what material you are dealing with.



Ref. no. Model Length Width Height Unit Price

650330 HPM SET 142mm 75mm 21mm 10.99

DRY MARKER REFILL
Smart container with 10 leads for marking on all types of surfaces. 
Hultafors refill can be attached with a clip to a pocket or a tool bag. The 
design of the container protects the leads during transport and only ejects 
one lead at a time. The refill is now available in 8 colour combinations and 
fits the Hultafors Dry Marker. Packed in 10-packs.

•  Refill with 10 leads for Dry Marker.

•  Clips for easy storage in pocket or bag.

Ref. no. Model Colour Length Width Height Unit Price

650110 HRD G Graphite 131mm 23mm 28mm 9.56

650120 HRD GRY
Graphite/Red/

Yellow
131mm 23mm 28mm 9.56

650140 HRD-BGW
Blue/Green/

White
131mm 23mm 28mm 9.56

650150 HRD-R Red 131mm 23mm 28mm 9.56

650160 HRD-Y Yellow 131mm 23mm 28mm 9.56

650170 HRD-B Blue 131mm 23mm 28mm 9.56

650180 HRD-GR Green 131mm 23mm 28mm 9.56

650190 HRD-W White 131mm 23mm 28mm 9.56

Ref. no. Model Colour Length Width Height Unit Price

650210 HRD G Graphite 214mm 65mm 30mm 11.25

650220 HRD GRY
Graphite/Red/

Yellow
214mm 65mm 30mm 11.25

650240 HRD-BGW
Blue/Green/

White
214mm 65mm 30mm 11.25

650250 HRD-R Red 214mm 65mm 30mm 11.25

650260 HRD-Y Yellow 214mm 65mm 30mm 11.25

650270 HRD-B Blue 214mm 65mm 30mm 11.25

650280 HRD-GR Green 214mm 65mm 30mm 11.25

650290 HRD-W White 214mm 65mm 30mm 11.25

DRY MARKER REFILL BLISTER PACK
Smart container with 10 leads for marking on all types of surfaces,  
in blister packaging. Packed in 10-packs.

Permanent marker that adheres to almost any material. Set includes four 
colours: blue, red, green and black, for high readability regardless of the 
colour of the surface. The shape of the tip allows for fine marks when 
needed. 

•  Permanent marker with alcohol-based ink.

•  Set contains four pens in colours blue, red, green and black.

•  Round tip allows for precision marking.

•  Made in Sweden with environmentally friendly materials.

•  Works on most materials and surfaces.

Permanent Marker Set
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HULTAFORS TOOLS PRODUCT INDEX

Ref. no. Product Name Page

380110 Outdoor Knife OK1 6

380140 Electrical Fitter's Knife EFK 7

380150 HVK BIO Knife with holster 6

380210 Craftsman’s Knife HVK GH 7

380220 Precision Knife PK GH 6

380230 Rope Knife RKR GH 6

380240 Rescue Knife OKR GH 6

380260 Craftsman’s Knife RFR GH 7

380270 Outdoor Knife OK4 GH 5,6

380280 Fire Steel FS 6

380310 Outdoor Folding Knife OKF 6

381010 Double Holster HVK & HVK 8

381020 Double Holster GK &HVK 8

381030 Double Holster HVK & ELK 8

381040 Double Holster HVK & URA 8

381050 Double Holster SK & USRA 8

381060 Double Holster JS & URA 8

381070 Double Holster STK & URA 8

382220 Precision Knife PKGH 6

382140 Electrical Fitter's Knife EFK 7

382230 Rope Knife RKR GH 6

382270 Outdoor Knife OK4 GH 6

383030 Electrician’s Knife ELK-L 7

385050 HVK BIO Knife with paper sleeve 6

387010 Double Holster STK & HVK 8

387030 Double Holster STK & ELK 8

388020 Utility Knife URA 9

388030 Utility Knife USRA 9

388050 Utility Knife URZ 9

388320 Utility Blade Spare Blades - UBX 9

388550 Utility Blade Spare Blades - UBA 9

388560 Utility Blade Spare Blades - UBA 9

388640 Utility Blade Spare Blades - UBH 9

388650 Utility Blade Spare Blades - UBH 9

388720 Utility Blade Spare Blades - UBE 9

388820 Utility Blade Spare Blades - UBS 9

388920 Utility Blade Spare Blades - UBP 9

389010 Mineral Wool Knife 8

389140 Snap-Off Knife SPP 9A 11

389150 Snap-Off Knife SPP 18A 11

389160 Snap-Off Knife SPP 18W 11

389210 Saw Knife BK-Z SB 8

389220 Snap-Off Knife SRP 18A 10

389230 Snap-Off Knife SRP 18W 10

389240 Snap-Off Knife SFRP 18A 4,10

389250 Snap-Off Knife SFRP 18W 10

389260 Snap-Off Knife SRP 25A 10

389270 Snap-Off Knife SRP 25W 10

389280 Snap-Off Knife SPP 25A 11

389290 Snap-Off Knife SPP 25W 11

389340 Snap-off knife SFRPB 18A 10

389350 Snap-off knife SFRPB 18W 10

389530 Snap-Off Blade Allround 11

389630 Snap-Off Blade Allround 11

389650 Snap-Off Blade Allround 11

389720 Saw Knife Spare Blades 8

389740 Snap-Off Blade Non-Segment 11

389830 Snap-Off Blade Edge 11
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Ref. no. Product Name Page

352651 RANGER - PC30M 40

352661 RANGER - PC30ME 40

352751 RANGER - PC50M 40

352761 RANGER - PC50ME 40

352831 PACER - PR50M 40

352841 PACER - PR100M 40

352851 PACER - PJ100M 40

352861 PACER - PJ100ME 40

352903 SATELLITE - PT20M 40

352913 SATELLITE - PT20ME 40

353003 SATELLITE - PT30M 40

353013 SATELLITE - PT30ME 40

353501 SURVEYOR - SY50M 39

353541 SURVEYOR - SY50ME 39

354603 FUTURA - FI20M 40

354613 FUTURA - FI20ME 40

354703 FUTURA - FI30M 40

354713 FUTURA - FI30ME 40

356113 Big T - BT5ME 36

356123 Big T - BT5M 36

356133 Big T - BT5ME 36

356213 Big T - BT8ME 36

356223 Big T - BT8M 36

356233 Big T - BT8ME 36

356303 Big T - BT5.4M 36

356711 TRACKER - TC30ME 40

356721 TRACKER - TC50ME 40

356811 TRACKER - TRR30ME 40

356911 TRACKER - TRR50ME 40

358113 Tri-Lok - TL5ME 35

358133 Tri-Lok - TL5M 35

358233 Tri-Lok - TL8M 35

358243 Tri-Lok - TL5ME 8 Pack 35

358413 Tri-Lok - TV5ME 33

358433 Tri-Lok - TV5M 33

359003 Talmeter Extender MT-SL 37

359103 Talmeter 2m 37

359111 Talmeter Refill Blade 2m 37

359203 Talmeter 3m 37

359211 Talmeter Refill Blade 3m 37

359303 Talmeter 6m 37

367103 Tuf Lok - TK5M 35

367113 Tuf Lok - TK5ME 35

367203 Tuf Lok - TK8M 35

367213 Tuf Lok - TK8ME 35

369003 Uni-Matic - UM3M 35

369013 Uni-Matic - UM3ME 35

369103 Uni-Matic - UM5M 35

369113 Uni-Matic - UM5ME 35

380010 Craftsman’s Knife HVK 6

380020 Heavy-Duty Knife GK 7

380030 Electrician’s Knife ELK 7

380040 Painter’s Knife MK 8

380050 Plumber’s Knife VVS 8

380060 Craftsman’s Knife RFR 7

380070 Chisel Knife STK 7

380080 Safety Knife SK 7

380090 Safety Knife SKR 7
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Ref. no. Product Name Page

100004 Wooden Folding Rule 49

102964 Surveyors Rod 49

103164 Surveyors Rod 49

150203 Aluminium Folding Rule 49

150303 Aluminium Folding Rule 49

201304 Folding Rule G59-2.4-12 GU 49

201312 Handyman’s Rule XFY 49

201512 Craftsman’s Rule XFB 49

201804 Folding Rule G559-2-10 GU 49

251403 Carpenter's Square TMV 60 48

251503 Carpenter's Square TMV 80 48

251603 Carpenter's Square TMV 80 48

252003 Combi Square 48

253120 Adjustable Mitre Square Quattro 270 47

253501 PS120 47

253510 PS90 47

254003 Mitre Square 48

256003 Bevel Square 48

256013 Sliding Bevel SLB 20 49

256023 Adjustable Bevel Square QBS 25 47

257010 Rafter Square MRS 47

257020U Rafter Square IRS 47

257030 Rafter Square MMRS Mini 47

257032 Rafter Square MMRS Mini Expo 47

257040 Rafter Square LMRS Large 47

260303 S20P Professional Square 48

260403 S25P Professional Square 48

260503 S30P Professional Square 48

265203 No. 52 Combination Square 47

265503 Rafter Square 47

265603 No. 56 Combination Square 47

265803 No.58 Combination Square 47

310303 S20L Lightweight Square 48

310403 S25L Lightweight Square 48

310503 S30L Lightweight Square 48

350103 PR - PR3M 34

350107 PR - PR3M 34

350123 PR - PR3ME 34

350203 PR - PR5M 34

350207 PR - PR5M 34

350223 PR - PR5ME 34

350303 PR - PR8M 34

350304 PR - PR8M 34

350323 PR - PR8ME 34

350403 PR - PRSS 4M 35

350503 PR - PRSS 6M 35

351203 SL - SL5M 34

351207 SL - SL5M 34

351223 SL - SL5ME 34

351233 SL - SL5ME 34

352401 PACER - PL30M A - Calibrated 40

352403 Brick Mate - BM8M 38

352423 Brick Mate - BMSS8M 38

352461 PACER - PL30M 40

352471 PACER - PL30ME 40

352501 PACER - PL50M A - Calibrated 40

352561 PACER - PL50M 40

352571 PACER - PL50ME 40
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389860 Snap-Off Blade Edge 11

389920 Snap-Off Blade Performance 11

390005 EDC Chisel Set 12

390006 EDC Chisel Set 4,12

390013 Chisel EDC 6mm 12

390023 Chisel EDC 10mm 12

390033 Chisel EDC 12mm 12

390043 Chisel EDC 16mm 12

390053 Chisel EDC 18mm 12

390063 Chisel EDC 20mm 12

390073 Chisel EDC 25mm 12

390083 Chisel EDC 32mm 12

390103 CC - CC10M 5,39

390113 CC - CC10ME 5,39

390133 Incannel Gouge IGC 12

390123 Outcannel Gouge OGC 12

390203 CC - CC20M 5,39

390213 CC - CC20ME 5,39

390263 Chisel HDC 20mm 12

390273 Chisel HDC 25mm 12

390283 Chisel HDC 32mm 12

390293 Chisel HDC 40mm 12

390295 HDC Chisel Set 4,12

390299
Replaceable Nylon Striker - HDC 
Chisel

12

390303 CC - CC30M 5,39

390313 CC - CC30ME 5,39

390403 CC - CX30M 5,39

390413 CC - CX30ME 5,39

390503 CC - CX50M 5,39

390513 CC - CX50ME 5,39

390603 Chisel HDC 6mm 12

390613 Chisel HDC 8mm 12

390623 Chisel HDC 10mm 12

390633 Chisel HDC 12mm 12

390643 Chisel HDC 16mm 12

390653 Chisel HDC 18mm 12

390663 Chisel HDC 38mm 12

390671 Chisel Set HDC S4, 6–25 4,12

390673 Chisel Set HDC S4, 12–32 4,12

390681 Leather Tool Roll LTR 15

391073 EDC & HVK in Double Holster 12

391103 CC - CC10FM 5,39

391203 CC - CC20FM 5,39

391213 CC - CC20FME 5,39

391303 CC - CC30FM 5,39

391313 CC - CC30FME 5,39

400753 HVP Magnet 30 45

400803 HVP Magnet 40 45

400903 HVP Magnet 60 45

401001 HVP Magnet 120 45

401203 I 360 45

401303 MPL 45

401313 MPL Magnetic 45

401323 Digital Pocket Level DPL 42

401326 DPL Display 5 Pack 42

401503 GDS 40 45

401603 GDS 60 45
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401803 TVP 25 45

401853 TVP Magnet 25 45

401893 Torpedo Spirit Level TV 20 42

402004 Right-Angle Level K 45

402801 Spirit Level MST 75 45

402804 Line Level UZ 8 45

402901 Spirit Level MST 180 45

405831 Spirit Level SM 30 45

405841 Spirit Level SM 40 45

405851 Spirit Level SM 60 45

405861 Spirit Level SM 80 45

405871 Spirit Level SM 100 45

405881 Spirit Level SM 90 45

405921 Spirit Level SM 120 45

405931 Spirit Level SM 150 45

405941 Spirit Level SM 180 45

405951 Spirit Level SM 200 45

407001 Spirit Level Libella 2000 46

407011 L 2000 46

407201 L 1200 46

407301 L 1500 46

407401 L 1800 46

407501 L 600+900 46

407601 F 2-40 46

407831 SP 2000 46

407841 SB 600+900 46

407861 EVS 2000 46

407881 EFS 2000 46

408431 EN17 Digital Inclinometer 45

408501 Spirit Level D 60 43

408511 Spirit Level DM 60 43

408521 Spirit Level DM 120 43

408605 Spirit Level ELV 40 42

408705 Spirit Level IV 40 42

411001 Spirit Level HV 40 45

411101 Spirit Level HV 60 45

411201 Spirit Level HV 80 45

411301 Spirit Level HV 100 45

411401 Spirit Level HV 120 45

411501 Spirit Level HV 150 45

411601 Spirit Level HV 180 45

411701 Spirit Level HV 200 45

414001 Spirit Level PV 40 45

414101 Spirit Level PV 60 45

414201 Spirit Level PV 80 45

414301 Spirit Level PV 100 45

414401 Spirit Level PV 120 45

414403 Spirit Level PVL 120 45

414501 Spirit Level PV 140 45

414701 Spirit Level PV 200 45

440035 Slotted Screwdriver SL 0.4x2.5x75 17

440045 Slotted Screwdriver SL 0.5x3.0x75 17

440055 Slotted Screwdriver SL 0.6x3.5x100 17

440065 Slotted Screwdriver SL 0.8x4.0x100 17

440095 Slotted Screwdriver SL 1.0x5.5x125 17

440115 Slotted Screwdriver SL 1.2x6.5x150 17

440145 Slotted Screwdriver SL 1.2x8.0x175 17

440185 Slotted Screwdriver SL 1.6x10.0x200 17
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440505 Phillips Screwdriver PH 0x60 17

440515 Phillips Screwdriver PH 1x80 17

440525 Phillips Screwdriver PH 2x100 17

440535 Phillips Screwdriver PH 3x150 17

441005 Pozidriv Screwdriver PZ 0x60 17

441015 Pozidriv Screwdriver PZ 1x80 17

441025 Pozidriv Screwdriver PZ 2x100 17

441035 Pozidriv Screwdriver PZ 3x150 17

441545 Torx® Screwdriver T 05x70 17

441555 Torx® Screwdriver T 06x70 17

441565 Torx® Screwdriver T 07x70 17

441575 Torx® Screwdriver T 08x70 17

441585 Torx® Screwdriver T 09x70 17

441595 Torx® Screwdriver T 10x80 17

441605 Torx® Screwdriver T 15x80 17

441615 Torx® Screwdriver T 20x90 17

441625 Torx® Screwdriver T 25x90 17

441635 Torx® Screwdriver T 27x110 17

441645 Torx® Screwdriver T 30x110 17

441655 Torx® Screwdriver T 40x120 17

442055
Hex Ballpoint Screwdriver SW 
2.5x100

19

442065
Hex Ballpoint Screwdriver SW 
3.0x100

19

442085
Hex Ballpoint Screwdriver SW 
4.0x100

19

442105
Hex Ballpoint Screwdriver SW 
5.0x100

19

442125
Hex Ballpoint Screwdriver SW 
6.0x125

19

442555 Hex Nutdriver SW 3.5x125 19

442565 Hex Nutdriver SW 4.0x125 19

442575 Hex Nutdriver SW 4.5x125 19

442585 Hex Nutdriver SW 5.0x125 19

442595 Hex Nutdriver SW 5.5x125 19

442605 Hex Nutdriver SW 6.0x125 19

442625 Hex Nutdriver SW 7.0x125 19

442635 Hex Nutdriver SW 8.0x125 19

442645 Hex Nutdriver SW 9.0x125 19

442655 Hex Nutdriver SW 10x125 19

442665 Hex Nutdriver SW 11x125 19

442675 Hex Nutdriver SW 12x125 19

442685 Hex Nutdriver SW 13x125 19

442695 Hex Nutdriver SW 14x125 19

443105 Hex Nutdriver Flex SW 6x150 19

443125 Hex Nutdriver Flex SW 7x150 19

443135 Hex Nutdriver Flex SW 8x150 19

443505 Magnetic Bit Holder SW 1/4"x125 20

443515 Quick Release Bit Holder SW 1/4"x30 20

443525 Stubby Bit Holder SW 1/4"x10 20

444065 Stubby Slotted SL 1.2x6.5x25 17

444115 Stubby Phillips PH 1x25 18

444125 Stubby Phillips PH 2x25 18

444215 Stubby Pozidriv PZ1x25 18

444225 Stubby Pozidriv PZ2x25 18

444405 Screwdriver Set HSS SL/PH 18

444415 Screwdriver Set HSS SL/PZ 18

444425 Screwdriver Set HSS SL/PH/PZ 18

444435 Screwdriver Set Torx® HSS Torx® 18

444455 VDE Screwdriver Set HSS SL/PH VDE 19
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444465 VDE Screwdriver Set HSS SL/PZ VDE 19

444505 Short Bit Holder Set HSS Short Bit 20

444515 Long Bit Holder Set HSS Long Bit 20

445035
VDE Slotted Screwdriver SL 
0.4x2.5x75 VDE

18

445045
VDE Slotted Screwdriver SL 
0.5x3.0x100 VDE

18

445055
VDE Slotted Screwdriver SL 
0.6x3.5x100 VDE

18

445065
VDE Slotted Screwdriver SL 
0.8x4.0x100 VDE

18

445095
VDE Slotted Screwdriver SL 
1.0x5.5x125 VDE

18

445115
VDE Slotted Screwdriver SL 
1.2x6.5x150 VDE

18

445145
VDE Slotted Screwdriver SL 
1.2x8.0x175 VDE

18

445505
VDE Phillips Screwdriver PH 0x60 
VDE

18

445515
VDE Phillips Screwdriver PH 1x100 
VDE

18

445525
VDE Phillips Screwdriver PH 2x125 
VDE

18

446005
VDE Pozidriv Screwdriver PZ 0x60 
VDE

18

446015
VDE Pozidriv Screwdriver PZ 1x100 
VDE

18

446025
VDE Pozidriv Screwdriver PZ 2x125 
VDE

18

446545 VDE Torx® Screwdriver T 05x100 VDE 19

446555 VDE Torx® Screwdriver T 06x100 VDE 19

446565 VDE Torx® Screwdriver T 07x100 VDE 19

446575 VDE Torx® Screwdriver T 08x100 VDE 19

446585 VDE Torx® Screwdriver T 09x100 VDE 19

446595 VDE Torx® Screwdriver T 10x100 VDE 19

446605 VDE Torx® Screwdriver T 15x100 VDE 19

446615 VDE Torx® Screwdriver T 20x100 VDE 19

446625 VDE Torx® Screwdriver T 25x100 VDE 19

446635 VDE Torx® Screwdriver T 27x125 VDE 19

446645 VDE Torx® Screwdriver T 30x125 VDE 19

446655 VDE Torx® Screwdriver T 40x175 VDE 19

448005
VDE SL/PZ Screwdriver SL/PZ 1x100 
VDE

18

448015
VDE SL/PZ Screwdriver SL/PZ 2x125 
VDE

18

448105 Voltage Tester HVT 3x65 19

448115 Voltage Tester HVT 3.5x100 19

448125 Voltage Tester IEC HVT IEC 3x60 19

448135 Voltage Tester IEC HVT IEC 3.5x100 19

448505 Bit Holder BH 60 20

448515 Bit Holder BH 170 20

448525 Bit Holder Torsion BHT 20

448535 Bit Holder Slim 60 BHS 60 20

448545 Bit Holder Pivot BHP 20

448705
Torsion Diamond Bits Torx® PZ TDB 
Torx®/PZ

20

448715
Torsion Diamond Bits Torx® PZ PH 
TDB Torx®/PZ/PH

20

521153 QCX 15 Clamp 27

521303 QCX 30 Clamp 27

521453 QCX 45 Clamp 27

521603 QCX 60 Clamp 27

522203 CFP 20 Clamp 27

522253 CFP 25 Clamp 27

522303 CFP 30 Clamp 27

522403 CFP 40 Clamp 27

550010 Road Meter WH10 41
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592040 Zip-Top Utility Pouch 3,15

650100 Dry Marker HDM 4,50

650110 Dry Marker Refill Graphite HRD G 51

650120
Dry Marker Refill HRD Graphite/Red/
Yellow GRY

51

650130 Dry Marker Display HDM RD 50

650140
Dry Marker Refill Blue/Green/White 
HRD-BGW

51

650150 Dry Marker Refill Red HRD-R 51

650160 Dry Marker Refill Yellow HRD-Y 51

650170 Dry Marker Refill Blue HRD-B 51

650180 Dry Marker Refill Green HRD-GR 51

650190 Dry Marker Refill White HRD-W 51

650200 Dry Marker HDM Blister Pack 50

650207 Carpenter’s Pencil 48

650210 Dry Marker Refill HRD-G Blister Pack 51

650220
Dry Marker Refill HRD-GRY Blister 
Pack

51

650230
Dry Marker & Refill Blister Pack 
HDM-STRT

50

650240
Dry Marker Refill HRD-BGW Blister 
Pack

51

650250 Dry Marker Refill HRD-R Blister Pack 51

650260 Dry Marker Refill HRD-Y Blister Pack 51

650270 Dry Marker Refill HRD-B Blister Pack 51

650280 Dry Marker Refill HRD-GR Blister Pack 51

650290 Dry Marker Refill HRD-W Blister Pack 51

650307 Concrete Pencil 48

650310 Ink Deep-Hole Marker HIDHM B 50

650320 Ink Deep-Hole Marker HIDHM R 50

650330 Permanent Marker Set HPM 51

650407 Carpenter’s Pencil 48

650707 Carpenter’s Pencil 48

652113 CLP 30 48

652153 AL 30 48

652161 Giant Chalk Line 48

652171 Roll Line Ranging Line 48

652233 Marking Chalk White 48

652333 Marking Chalk Yellow 48

652423 Marking Chalk Red 48

652433 Marking Chalk Red 48

652523 Marking Chalk Blue 48

652533 Marking Chalk Blue 48

652633 Marking Chalk Ultra Blue 48

652733 Marking Chalk Hi-Vis Green 48

652833 Marking Chalk Hi-Vis Orange 48

653013 Chalk Line CLP Duo 30 49

820006 Carpenter’s Hammer TS 29

820008 Carpenter’s Hammer TS 29

820030 Nail Puller 28

820040 Electrician’s Hammer EL 28

820050 Claw Hammer TR EL 29

820110 Carpenter’s Hammer TC 5,29

820120 Carpenter’s Hammer TC 5,29

820130 Carpenter’s Hammer TC 5,29

820140 Carpenter’s Hammer TC 5,29

820220 Carpenter’s Hammer TR 28

820240 Carpenter’s Hammer TR 28

821059 T-Block Ball Pein Hammer K 29

821062 T-Block Ball Pein Hammer K 29
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550161 Bench Rule 49

554003 STL 150 48

554013 Stainless Steel Rule 15cm 49

554103 STL 300 48

554113 Stainless Steel Rule 30cm 49

554203 STL 600 48

554213 Stainless Steel Rule 61cm 49

554303 STL 1000 48

590100 Tool Bucket TB1 Display 13

590101 Tool Bucket TB1 13

590102 Tool Bucket Organiser TBO 13

590110 Ergonomic Tool Carrier 14

590120 Molded Base Tool Backpack 13

590130 Tool Backpack 13

590140 Open-Top Tool Carrier 13

590150 Electrician's Tool Bag 14

590160 Technician's Tool Bag 14

590170 Trolley Tool Bag 13

590180 Electrician's Tool Pouch 14

590190 Zippered Tool Bags 14

590200 Spirit Level Bag - Long 16

590220 Craftsman's Open Wide Tool Carrier 16

590210 Spirit Level Bag - 60cm 16

590703 Handsaw HBX 5,26

590713 Saw Blade BX 27

590726X2 Handsaw HBS Own Logo 10 pack 26

590726X3 Handsaw HBS Own Logo 45 pack 26

590730 Short Handsaw HBX 26

590740 Short Handsaw HBX 26

590750 Short Handsaw HBX 26

590760 Concrete Saw 26

590801 Bow Saw BSL 26

590811 Bow Saw BSL 26

590821 Bow Saw BSL 26

590831 Bow Saw BSL 26

590903 Handsaw HBX 5,26

590904 Handsaw HBX 10 pack 26

590905 Handsaw HBX 24 pack 26

590913 Saw Blade BX 27

591001 Bow Saw Blade 27

591021 Bow Saw Blade 27

591041 Bow Saw Blade 27

591061 Bow Saw Blade 27

591103 Handsaw HBX 5,26

591113 Saw Blade BX 27

591260 Jab Saw 26

591270 Japan Saw 26

591300 Hacksaw HMX 26

591310 Hacksaw HMS 26

591320 Hacksaw HMM 26

591330 Hacksaw HMW 26

591340 Hacksaw Blade 27

591350 Hacksaw Blade 27

591360 Hacksaw Blade 27

592000 HMRH Hammer Holder 15

592010 Hammer and Tool Holder 14

592020 Technician's Pouch 3,15

592030 Maintenance Pouch 3,15
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821064 T-Block Ball Pein Hammer K 29

821159 T-Block Cross Pein Hammer P 29

821162 T-Block Cross Pein Hammer P 29

821164 T-Block Cross Pein Hammer P 29

821259 T-Block Combi Hammer C 29

821262 T-Block Combi Hammer C 29

821264 T-Block Combi Hammer C 29

822281 Bricklayer’s Hammer TB 29

822112 Club Hammer MER 1200 29

823031 Copper Hammer CU 29

823032 Copper Hammer CU 29

823034 Copper Hammer CU 29

823035 Copper Hammer CU 29

823036 Copper Hammer CU 29

823037 Copper Hammer CU 29

823312 Non-Rebound Hammer STFS 29

823314 Non-Rebound Hammer STFS 29

823315 Non-Rebound Hammer STFS 29

823316 Non-Rebound Hammer STFS 29

823411 Dead Blow Hammer DB 28

823412 Dead Blow Hammer DB 28

823413 Dead Blow Hammer DB 28

823414 Dead Blow Hammer DB 28

824009 Steel Wrecking Bar 109/12" 31

824010 Steel Wrecking Bar 109/20" 31

824011 Steel Wrecking Bar 109/25" 31

824012 Steel Wrecking Bar 109/28" 31

824013 Steel Wrecking Bar 109/36" 31

824021 109/25" TD Wrecking Bar 31

824031 Steel Pinch Bar 207/400 31

824032 Steel Pinch Bar 207/500 31

824033 Steel Pinch Bar 207/600 31
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824115 209 SB Wrecking Bar 5,30

827013 108 Wrecking Bar 31

827023 108 Wrecking Bar Mini 31

827026 108 Wrecking Bar Mini Display 31

827043 108 Wrecking Bar 31

827547 Replaceable Nylon Striker - STFS 29

827549 Replaceable Nylon Striker - STFS 29

827551 Replaceable Nylon Striker - STFS 29

827552 Replaceable Nylon Striker - STFS 29

840025 Hatchet 21

840085 Felling Axe HY 21

840086 Hatchet 21

840144 Felling Axe HY 21

840185 Felling Axe HY 21

840592 Splitting Axe KLY 21

840511 Arvika 5 Star Axe 24

840716 Axe Sheath 24

840736 Axe Sheath 24

840746 Axe Sheath 24

840756 Axe Sheath 24

840766 Axe Sheath 24

840776 Axe Sheath 24

840791 Trekker's Little Helper Forsberg 23

840792 Grinding Stone Axe 23

840793 Overstrike Guard 23

840795 Axe Holster 23

840796 Axe Sling 23

840797 Leather Belt 23

840798 Leather Belt 23

841001 Aluminium Pry Bar 31

841002 Aluminium Pry Bar 31

841003 Aluminium Pry Bar 31
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841010 Aluminium Wrecking Bar 31

841014 Aluminium Pry Bar 31

841020 Aluminium Bending Bar 31

841022 Aluminium Wrecking Bar 31

841024 Aluminium Pry Bar 31

841034 Aluminium Pry Bar 31

841044 Aluminium Pry Bar 31

841054 Aluminium Pry Bar, Demolition 31

841701 Hultån Hatchet 24

841710 Ekelund Hunting Axe 24

841720 Qvarfot Felling Axe 24

841730 Stålberg Carpenter's Axe 24

841740 Hult Splitting Axe 24

841750 Wetterhall Throwing Axe 24

841760 Ågelsjön Mini Hatchet 24

841770 Åby Forest Axe 24

841780 DVARDALA 0.7 Axe 22

842701 Spare Axe Handle 24

842710 Spare Axe Handle 24

842720 Spare Axe Handle 24

842730 Spare Axe Handle 24

842740 Spare Axe Handle 24

842750 Spare Axe Handle 24

842760 Spare Axe Handle 24

842770 Spare Axe Handle 24

842771 Spare Axe Handle 22

900122 Talmeter Extender RMT 37

ADATK50126 Tuf Ad 5ME - Own Logo 35

ADATK80126 Tuf Ad 8ME - Own Logo 35
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